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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Jasper            M30-39       1/119    5:22       16:40
2     Vince Temu             M40-49       1/116    5:29       17:00
3     Tim Kowols             M20-29        1/69    5:33       17:13
4     Randy Johnson Jr       M13-14        1/21    5:42       17:41
5     Mark Cumicek           M30-39       2/119    5:57       18:27
6     Drew Dahlin            M11-12        1/31    6:00       18:39
7     Ryan Thieme            M11-12        2/31    6:03       18:45
8     Micah Zeitler          M30-39       3/119    6:11       19:10
9     Brian Rybicki          M30-39       4/119    6:18       19:33
10    Todd Fergus            M30-39       5/119    6:22       19:46
11    Ryan Rowell            M20-29        2/69    6:26       19:57
12    Nicholas Borkovec      M20-29        3/69    6:30       20:10
13    Terra Kositzke         F40-49       1/198    6:30       20:11
14    David Vecera           M40-49       2/116    6:32       20:17
15    Caleb Vanderlinden     M15-19        1/24    6:33       20:20
16    Jake Gaecke            M20-29        4/69    6:35       20:27
17    Kyle Lebouton          M30-39       6/119    6:39       20:39
18    Tyler Holden           M20-29        5/69    6:42       20:47
19    Scott Longley          M20-29        6/69    6:43       20:52
20    Jen Jacobsen           F20-29       1/179    6:44       20:53
21    Arthur Weborg          M20-29        7/69    6:44       20:55
22    Stephan Green          M20-29        8/69    6:48       21:05
23    Chad Dubois            M20-29        9/69    6:49       21:09
24    Ross Grohusky          M30-39       7/119    6:49       21:11
25    Nick Johnson           M11-12        3/31    6:50       21:12
26    Katie Herald           F20-29       2/179    6:53       21:22
27    Sarah Stumpf           F40-49       2/198    6:55       21:29
28    Lydiah Lecloux         F11-12        1/29    6:55       21:29
29    Vincent Tiske          M30-39       8/119    7:00       21:43
30    Tyler Nugent           M13-14        2/21    7:00       21:44
31    Jesse Belleau          M15-19        2/24    7:00       21:44
32    Unknown See Timer                     0/0    7:00       21:44
33    Michelle Recendez      F30-39       1/235    7:02       21:49
34    Ryan Gomez             M11-12        4/31    7:02       21:49
35    Heather Bills          F20-29       3/179    7:02       21:49
36    Brandon Erkkila        M20-29       10/69    7:02       21:51
37    Jeff Treml             M50-59       1/128    7:02       21:51
38    Yves Dumoulin          M30-39       9/119    7:04       21:57
39    Kevin Tschetter        M30-39      10/119    7:04       21:58
40    Craig Frea             M30-39      11/119    7:06       22:02
41    Daniel Sterrenburg     M30-39      12/119    7:08       22:09
42    Tim Belleau            M40-49       3/116    7:09       22:13
43    Justin Needham         M30-39      13/119    7:10       22:14
44    John Jarvey            M30-39      14/119    7:11       22:17
45    Rebecca Vosters        F20-29       4/179    7:13       22:25
46    David Wilquet          M50-59       2/128    7:14       22:27
47    Chris Fitzgerald       M20-29       11/69    7:14       22:27
48    Alyssa Delebreau       F01-10        1/64    7:16       22:33
49    Noah Borski            M15-19        3/24    7:17       22:38
50    Mason Campshure        M01-10        1/85    7:18       22:41
51    Paul Letourneau        M30-39      15/119    7:20       22:45
52    Kara Pyatskowit        F15-19        1/37    7:20       22:45
53    Josh Sahotsky          M40-49       4/116    7:20       22:45
54    Steve Wolf             M40-49       5/116    7:21       22:48
55    Michael Kreuser        M11-12        5/31    7:21       22:48
56    Evan Allan             M13-14        3/21    7:21       22:48
57    Dean Pigeon            M50-59       3/128    7:22       22:51
58    Miles Anderson         M50-59       4/128    7:22       22:51
59    Tyler Speirs           M20-29       12/69    7:22       22:53
60    David Dellemann        M40-49       6/116    7:22       22:53
61    Brandon Kussow         M20-29       13/69    7:23       22:54
62    Lauren Gaecke          F30-39       2/235    7:23       22:55
63    Ben Kiley              M30-39      16/119    7:24       22:58
64    Julie Gregory          F40-49       3/198    7:24       22:59
65    Jim Andrews            M50-59       5/128    7:26       23:04
66    Jillian Neuser         F20-29       5/179    7:26       23:05
67    Lindsay Hintz          F30-39       3/235    7:26       23:05
68    Mike Lasee             M50-59       6/128    7:28       23:10
69    Thomas Huffer          M50-59       7/128    7:28       23:11
70    Jeremy McDonald        M30-39      17/119    7:29       23:15
71    Bob Donnelly           M50-59       8/128    7:33       23:27
72    Lisa Rabe              F20-29       6/179    7:33       23:27
73    Max Mortell            M20-29       14/69    7:34       23:29
74    Alicia Knipp           F20-29       7/179    7:35       23:32
75    Richard Kloes          M50-59       9/128    7:36       23:37
76    Isabella Galindo       F01-10        2/64    7:37       23:39
77    Michael Martin         M20-29       15/69    7:37       23:39
78    Beth Petruzates        F40-49       4/198    7:37       23:39
79    Makennah Jasper        F13-14        1/28    7:38       23:41
80    Eric Waniger           M20-29       16/69    7:38       23:42
81    Paul Simmons           M50-59      10/128    7:39       23:44
82    Ashley King            F30-39       4/235    7:39       23:44
83    John Bozec             M40-49       7/116    7:39       23:44
84    Craig King             M30-39      18/119    7:39       23:45
85    Jacob Delebreau        M13-14        4/21    7:40       23:47
86    Cooper Polczinski      M11-12        6/31    7:41       23:51
87    James Van De Hey       M40-49       8/116    7:41       23:52
88    Lisa Marie Wiercinski  F50-59       1/179    7:42       23:55
89    Nathan Bosdeck         M30-39      19/119    7:42       23:55
90    Jon Logan              M40-49       9/116    7:43       23:57
91    Jim Fairbairn          M40-49      10/116    7:44       24:02
92    Becky Lee              F30-39       5/235    7:45       24:03
93    Elizabeth Letourneau   F30-39       6/235    7:45       24:05
94    Jeff Stumbras          M50-59      11/128    7:45       24:05
95    Louie Szczepanski      M50-59      12/128    7:46       24:08
96    Thomas Florack         M50-59      13/128    7:47       24:11
97    Tim Hornberger         M40-49      11/116    7:48       24:13
98    Joseph Scala           M50-59      14/128    7:49       24:16
99    Jennifer Leo           F30-39       7/235    7:49       24:17
100   Ellysa Aijala          F20-29       8/179    7:50       24:18
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101   Kelsey Champeau        F20-29       9/179    7:50       24:19
102   David Chase            M40-49      12/116    7:50       24:20
103   Jenny Andrew-Tryon     F40-49       5/198    7:51       24:21
104   Dylan Moureau          M01-10        2/85    7:51       24:23
105   Keng Yang              M15-19        4/24    7:51       24:23
106   John Delebreau         M20-29       17/69    7:51       24:23
107   John Fameree           M40-49      13/116    7:52       24:24
108   Ezekial Lawrence       M11-12        7/31    7:52       24:26
109   Caleb Zernicke         M01-10        3/85    7:52       24:27
110   David Mleziva          M50-59      15/128    7:53       24:29
111   Gary Black             M60-69        1/42    7:53       24:29
112   Kate Weborg            F20-29      10/179    7:54       24:31
113   Mark Skojec            M40-49      14/116    7:55       24:33
114   Jessica School         F30-39       8/235    7:55       24:35
115   Laura Ahnen            F40-49       6/198    7:55       24:35
116   Adam Rogne             M20-29       18/69    7:55       24:36
117   Steven Schmidt         M40-49      15/116    7:56       24:37
118   Tom Pecht              M50-59      16/128    7:56       24:38
119   Tammy Johnson          F30-39       9/235    7:56       24:38
120   Jeremy Johnson         M30-39      20/119    7:56       24:38
121   Tom Witt               M50-59      17/128    7:58       24:43
122   Chris Deruyter         M30-39      21/119    7:58       24:44
123   Dan Process            M50-59      18/128    8:00       24:51
124   Buck Innerebner        M60-69        2/42    8:01       24:53
125   Bob Brzezinski         M40-49      16/116    8:03       24:58
126   Kevin Drewieske        M30-39      22/119    8:03       24:59
127   Kelly Spykerman        M30-39      23/119    8:03       25:00
128   Samantha Key           F20-29      11/179    8:04       25:02
129   Jared Bankson          M30-39      24/119    8:05       25:05
130   Julie Lamack           F40-49       7/198    8:05       25:06
131   Seth Demerritt         M30-39      25/119    8:05       25:06
132   Robin Ducane           F40-49       8/198    8:06       25:09
133   Teri Haring            F30-39      10/235    8:06       25:10
134   Mary Jo Lawton         F60-69        1/67    8:07       25:12
135   Tom Haddock            M50-59      19/128    8:07       25:13
136   Paul Blasczyk          M40-49      17/116    8:07       25:13
137   Julie Kinjerski        F40-49       9/198    8:08       25:16
138   Nick Prachel           M20-29       19/69    8:09       25:17
139   Evan Goral             M01-10        4/85    8:09       25:19
140   Megan Grimm            F30-39      11/235    8:10       25:22
141   Heather Yonke          F30-39      12/235    8:11       25:23
142   Michelle Schmitt       F20-29      12/179    8:11       25:24
143   Stew Koskinen          M30-39      26/119    8:11       25:24
144   Suzie Blasczyk         F30-39      13/235    8:11       25:25
145   Ann Kaczmarek          F20-29      13/179    8:12       25:27
146   John Simonet           M50-59      20/128    8:12       25:28
147   Megan Schuessler       F30-39      14/235    8:12       25:28
148   Graham Hilton          M13-14        5/21    8:13       25:31
149   Jacob Zernicke         M11-12        8/31    8:13       25:32
150   Cari Beversdorf        F30-39      15/235    8:13       25:32
151   Michelle Schmitz       F40-49      10/198    8:13       25:32
152   Mark Peterson          M60-69        3/42    8:14       25:33
153   Zarvaan Balaporia      M13-14        6/21    8:16       25:39
154   Bruce Anderson         M40-49      18/116    8:16       25:40
155   Tina Dumoulin          F30-39      16/235    8:16       25:40
156   Tony Kraft             M30-39      27/119    8:16       25:41
157   Justin Makos           M20-29       20/69    8:16       25:41
158   Jesse Erickson         M15-19        5/24    8:17       25:44
159   Melanie Erickson       F40-49      11/198    8:17       25:44
160   Carla Strauch          F40-49      12/198    8:18       25:45
161   Steven Apfel           M40-49      19/116    8:18       25:46
162   David Gerlach          M60-69        4/42    8:18       25:47
163   Jennie Cumicek         F30-39      17/235    8:20       25:51
164   Evan Redders           M40-49      20/116    8:20       25:53
165   Heath Miller           M30-39      28/119    8:20       25:54
166   Tom Herber             M40-49      21/116    8:22       25:58
167   Shawn Sexauer          M40-49      22/116    8:22       26:00
168   Pat McCormick          M50-59      21/128    8:23       26:00
169   Kelly Gitter           F50-59       2/179    8:23       26:02
170   Kevin Hockers          M20-29       21/69    8:23       26:02
171   Ava Debaker            F01-10        3/64    8:24       26:06
172   Scott Debaker          M30-39      29/119    8:24       26:06
173   Jacob Kizaur           M15-19        6/24    8:25       26:08
174   Christian Bongle       M20-29       22/69    8:26       26:10
175   Bongle Nia             F20-29      14/179    8:26       26:10
176   Steve Van Nuland       M30-39      30/119    8:26       26:11
177   Melissa Schreiber      F30-39      18/235    8:27       26:15
178   Haley Hodek            F11-12        2/29    8:27       26:15
179   Olivia Peck            F13-14        2/28    8:27       26:15
180   William Block          M40-49      23/116    8:27       26:16
181   Nicole Raisleger       F20-29      15/179    8:28       26:17
182   Jan Sitzman            M60-69        5/42    8:28       26:18
183   Travis Rehn            M20-29       23/69    8:28       26:19
184   Ken Sell               M50-59      22/128    8:29       26:19
185   Hannah Hodek           F11-12        3/29    8:29       26:19
186   Rick Szcepanski        M40-49      24/116    8:29       26:19
187   Peter Lenss            M50-59      23/128    8:29       26:21
188   Susan Knaus            F20-29      16/179    8:29       26:21
189   Sheri Searl            F50-59       3/179    8:30       26:22
190   Chad Longley           M30-39      31/119    8:31       26:26
191   Danielle Anderla       F20-29      17/179    8:31       26:26
192   Andrea Longley         F30-39      19/235    8:31       26:26
193   Samuel Schmidt         M20-29       24/69    8:31       26:26
194   Anne Frea              F30-39      20/235    8:31       26:27
195   Porter Marsden         M01-10        5/85    8:31       26:28
196   Blake Elliott          M15-19        7/24    8:32       26:28
197   Laura Kowols           F20-29      18/179    8:32       26:29
198   Gilbert Haight         M60-69        6/42    8:32       26:29
199   Jennifer Laundree      F20-29      19/179    8:32       26:30
200   Wick Schmidt           M30-39      32/119    8:33       26:31
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201   Cynthia Marsden        F40-49      13/198    8:33       26:33
202   Sam Zastrow            F20-29      20/179    8:33       26:33
203   Ezra Zeitler           M30-39      33/119    8:34       26:34
204   Paul Strei             M40-49      25/116    8:34       26:37
205   Terri Herbel           F40-49      14/198    8:35       26:38
206   Tara Conroy            F40-49      15/198    8:35       26:38
207   April Borchardt        F30-39      21/235    8:35       26:41
208   Jason Dorschner        M20-29       25/69    8:36       26:41
209   Mario Arroyo           M40-49      26/116    8:36       26:41
210   Tim Hawkinson          M50-59      24/128    8:36       26:44
211   Monica Gajeski         F30-39      22/235    8:37       26:45
212   Kathy Maas             F30-39      23/235    8:37       26:46
213   Lisa Botsford          F40-49      16/198    8:37       26:46
214   Owen Devillers         M01-10        6/85    8:38       26:49
215   Charles Longley        M50-59      25/128    8:38       26:49
216   Melissa Shefchek-Heber F15-19        2/37    8:39       26:50
217   Faye Van Asten         F60-69        2/67    8:39       26:52
218   Tina Eul               F50-59       4/179    8:40       26:53
219   Darla Van Camp         F30-39      24/235    8:40       26:54
220   Jakob Lippert          M15-19        8/24    8:41       26:57
221   Scott Thompson         M30-39      34/119    8:41       26:58
222   Scott Maas             M30-39      35/119    8:42       27:01
223   Jayme Sellen           F30-39      25/235    8:43       27:03
224   Derick Bielmeier       M30-39      36/119    8:43       27:03
225   Dawn Brandt            F30-39      26/235    8:43       27:04
226   Paula Pecore           F40-49      17/198    8:44       27:07
227   Kaitlyn Leppiaho       F13-14        3/28    8:45       27:09
228   Cameron Kellner        M15-19        9/24    8:46       27:12
229   Unknown See Timer                     0/0    8:46       27:12
230   Unknown See Timer                     0/0    8:46       27:13
231   Chris Marcks           F30-39      27/235    8:47       27:15
232   Ryan Burhite           M30-39      37/119    8:47       27:15
233   Emily Ostermeier       F13-14        4/28    8:47       27:16
234   Bryce Zacharias        M13-14        7/21    8:47       27:17
235   Matt Van Lanen         M30-39      38/119    8:48       27:19
236   Travis Hilton          M40-49      27/116    8:49       27:22
237   Kathy Adams            F50-59       5/179    8:49       27:24
238   Alaric Luepke          M01-10        7/85    8:49       27:24
239   Megan Calmes           F20-29      21/179    8:49       27:24
240   Erika Haar             F30-39      28/235    8:50       27:27
241   Cindy Johnson          F50-59       6/179    8:51       27:28
242   Benjamin Jordan        M30-39      39/119    8:51       27:28
243   Randy Decoster         M20-29       26/69    8:51       27:28
244   Rick Johnson           M50-59      26/128    8:51       27:29
245   Jessica Day            F30-39      29/235    8:51       27:30
246   Cory Schubring         M30-39      40/119    8:52       27:31
247   Lisa Schubring         F30-39      30/235    8:52       27:31
248   Stacy Luedeman         F30-39      31/235    8:52       27:32
249   Joe Luedeman           M30-39      41/119    8:52       27:32
250   Trennedy Roffers       F01-10        4/64    8:52       27:33
251   George Decota          M50-59      27/128    8:52       27:33
252   Logan Allan            M11-12        9/31    8:52       27:33
253   Renee Allan            F40-49      18/198    8:53       27:35
254   Katie Lubinski         F30-39      32/235    8:53       27:36
255   Cheryl Guc             F40-49      19/198    8:53       27:36
256   Rebecca Pilon          F30-39      33/235    8:54       27:38
257   Jenna Gitter           F15-19        3/37    8:55       27:40
258   Marisa Marohl          F11-12        4/29    8:55       27:42
259   Laura Peck             F40-49      20/198    8:55       27:42
260   Melanie Marohl         F40-49      21/198    8:56       27:43
261   Joseph Pennycook       M30-39      42/119    8:56       27:43
262   Laura Kraft            F30-39      34/235    8:56       27:43
263   Liz Schumacher         F30-39      35/235    8:56       27:44
264   Alan Kocken            M50-59      28/128    8:56       27:45
265   Mary Bain              F50-59       7/179    8:56       27:45
266   Jody Wagnitz           F40-49      22/198    8:57       27:46
267   Carol Vanvreede        F40-49      23/198    8:57       27:47
268   Joe Hanrahan           M20-29       27/69    8:57       27:48
269   Katie Barrera          F30-39      36/235    8:57       27:48
270   Mike Peterson          M40-49      28/116    8:58       27:52
271   Lori Peterson          F40-49      24/198    8:59       27:52
272   Zack Hilbert           M20-29       28/69    8:59       27:52
273   Gina Angeli            F30-39      37/235    8:59       27:53
274   Travis Schreiber       M30-39      43/119    8:59       27:53
275   Paul Schoen            M40-49      29/116    8:59       27:53
276   Barbara Berken         F40-49      25/198    8:59       27:54
277   Anthony Edwards        M20-29       29/69    8:59       27:55
278   Terrence Glembo        M50-59      29/128    9:00       27:56
279   Dennis Tedtman         M30-39      44/119    9:01       28:00
280   Dave Destiche          M40-49      30/116    9:02       28:01
281   Connor Falk            M20-29       30/69    9:03       28:05
282   Courtney Koeberl       F13-14        5/28    9:03       28:05
283   Katie McClinchy        F30-39      38/235    9:03       28:05
284   Olivia Kust            F01-10        5/64    9:03       28:05
285   Jim Sehloff            M40-49      31/116    9:03       28:06
286   Mary Gregory           F20-29      22/179    9:03       28:07
287   Patrick Gregory        M40-49      32/116    9:03       28:07
288   Sandy Rentmeester      F30-39      39/235    9:04       28:08
289   Crystal Albrent        F20-29      23/179    9:04       28:08
290   Tammy Strassburger     F40-49      26/198    9:04       28:09
291   Joe Recendez           M30-39      45/119    9:05       28:12
292   Melanie Tiedt          F40-49      27/198    9:05       28:13
293   Susan Earl             F40-49      28/198    9:05       28:13
294   Jamie Barszcz          F30-39      40/235    9:05       28:13
295   Joan Demerath          F60-69        3/67    9:05       28:14
296   Travis Dumke           M30-39      46/119    9:07       28:17
297   Griffin Klein          M11-12       10/31    9:07       28:18
298   Jeff Mason             M50-59      30/128    9:07       28:19
299   Patricia Lawrence      F30-39      41/235    9:07       28:20
300   Sharon Auden           F60-69        4/67    9:08       28:20
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301   Dan Kust               M40-49      33/116    9:08       28:21
302   Kent Klein             M40-49      34/116    9:08       28:23
303   Jaclyn Moeri           F30-39      42/235    9:09       28:24
304   Mary Peterson          F50-59       8/179    9:09       28:24
305   Jack Berndt            M01-10        8/85    9:09       28:25
306   Darci Belschner        F30-39      43/235    9:09       28:26
307   Matthew Luepke         M30-39      47/119    9:10       28:29
308   Jessica Perez          F30-39      44/235    9:11       28:32
309   Olivia Polczinski      F13-14        6/28    9:11       28:32
310   Marco Araujo           M40-49      35/116    9:11       28:32
311   Evan Ossie             M20-29       31/69    9:12       28:33
312   Bobbi Cameron          F30-39      45/235    9:12       28:34
313   Jill Badtke            F30-39      46/235    9:12       28:34
314   Michael Bira           M40-49      36/116    9:12       28:35
315   Doug Marsh             M50-59      31/128    9:12       28:35
316   Ashley Swanson         F20-29      24/179    9:12       28:35
317   Leah Allan             F01-10        6/64    9:13       28:36
318   Jared Johnson          M11-12       11/31    9:13       28:36
319   Chloe Williams         F20-29      25/179    9:13       28:37
320   Sheri Worth            F40-49      29/198    9:13       28:38
321   Mark Warpinski         M60-69        7/42    9:14       28:39
322   Melissa Warden         F30-39      47/235    9:14       28:40
323   Jessica Merchak        F30-39      48/235    9:14       28:41
324   Anne Twerberg          F30-39      49/235    9:15       28:43
325   David Scolare          M11-12       12/31    9:15       28:44
326   Tyler Neveau           M11-12       13/31    9:16       28:45
327   Colleen Froelich       F20-29      26/179    9:16       28:46
328   Maureen Lewis          F40-49      30/198    9:16       28:47
329   Paul Nickel            M40-49      37/116    9:16       28:47
330   Carla Lee              F30-39      50/235    9:17       28:49
331   Maggie Jacque          F20-29      27/179    9:18       28:53
332   Jeremy Stahl           M30-39      48/119    9:19       28:56
333   Youa Her               F20-29      28/179    9:19       28:56
334   Matt Van Camp          M30-39      49/119    9:19       28:56
335   Jeremy Hanson          M20-29       32/69    9:19       28:56
336   Carrie Fletcher        F30-39      51/235    9:20       28:58
337   Giovanni Peditto       M40-49      38/116    9:20       28:58
338   Kevin Blaese           M40-49      39/116    9:20       28:59
339   Danny Mock             M50-59      32/128    9:21       29:01
340   Katie Schlegel         F20-29      29/179    9:21       29:01
341   Thomas Younger         M50-59      33/128    9:21       29:02
342   Whitney Froelich       F20-29      30/179    9:21       29:03
343   Joyce Fisher           F60-69        5/67    9:22       29:04
344   Steve Delie            M30-39      50/119    9:23       29:08
345   Emma Onesti            F11-12        5/29    9:23       29:08
346   Madeline Vlies         F11-12        6/29    9:23       29:08
347   Josie Johnson          F11-12        7/29    9:24       29:10
348   Michelle Johnson       F40-49      31/198    9:24       29:10
349   Vickie Van De Water    F40-49      32/198    9:24       29:12
350   Alan Tesoro            M30-39      51/119    9:25       29:14
351   Melissa Tesoro         F30-39      52/235    9:25       29:15
352   Chelsea Prefontaine    F20-29      31/179    9:25       29:16
353   Ken Perez              M60-69        8/42    9:27       29:19
354   Katy Prefontaine       F20-29      32/179    9:27       29:20
355   Bonnie Staffen         F60-69        6/67    9:27       29:21
356   Bob Bettendorf         M40-49      40/116    9:28       29:23
357   John Grivner           M30-39      52/119    9:29       29:26
358   Alejandra Arroyo       F13-14        7/28    9:29       29:27
359   Carl Grivner           M60-69        9/42    9:29       29:27
360   Pete Schreiner         M50-59      34/128    9:29       29:28
361   Pamela Block           F40-49      33/198    9:30       29:29
362   Maddie Peck            F11-12        8/29    9:30       29:29
363   Pamela Beardsley       F50-59       9/179    9:30       29:30
364   Jared Longton          M13-14        8/21    9:30       29:30
365   Jonathan Lilly         M30-39      53/119    9:30       29:31
366   Kathleen Gibson        F40-49      34/198    9:31       29:32
367   Julee Vuckovich        F30-39      53/235    9:31       29:32
368   Isabelle Berger        F15-19        4/37    9:31       29:34
369   Tracy Sundstrom        F40-49      35/198    9:32       29:35
370   Brooke Sundstrom       F15-19        5/37    9:32       29:35
371   Florence Banaszak      F60-69        7/67    9:32       29:36
372   Melissa Kiley          F30-39      54/235    9:32       29:37
373   Elizabeth Kirchman     F20-29      33/179    9:33       29:38
374   Ian Hylok              M01-10        9/85    9:35       29:44
375   Mike Sprang            M30-39      54/119    9:35       29:47
376   Matt Peters            M40-49      41/116    9:36       29:47
377   Paul Secker            M40-49      42/116    9:36       29:49
378   Connie Secker          F40-49      36/198    9:36       29:49
379   Diane Lebreck          F60-69        8/67    9:37       29:51
380   Melissa Stoiber        F30-39      55/235    9:38       29:54
381   Jeremiah Merchak       M30-39      55/119    9:38       29:54
382   Kris Stolpa            M50-59      35/128    9:39       29:58
383   Pat Lindmark           F50-59      10/179    9:39       29:59
384   Linda McAllister Lorge F50-59      11/179    9:39       29:59
385   Brittney Strayer       F20-29      34/179    9:39       29:59
386   Ross Beversdorf        M30-39      56/119    9:40       30:00
387   Josh Vanlieshout       M13-14        9/21    9:40       30:00
388   Abigail Hilton         F11-12        9/29    9:40       30:01
389   Janet Vanness          F70-99        1/10    9:40       30:01
390   Kris Archambeau        F40-49      37/198    9:41       30:03
391   Amanda Plansky         F30-39      56/235    9:41       30:04
392   Shameka Olson          F15-19        6/37    9:41       30:04
393   Bree Judkins           F30-39      57/235    9:42       30:07
394   Wendy Miller           F40-49      38/198    9:42       30:07
395   Tim Lee-Wasson         M40-49      43/116    9:43       30:10
396   Maria Sanchez          F40-49      39/198    9:43       30:10
397   Jordann Isenhart       F20-29      35/179    9:44       30:12
398   Megan Berndt           F13-14        8/28    9:44       30:12
399   Evan Jacobetti         F11-12       10/29    9:44       30:13
400   Alexa Blasczyk         F13-14        9/28    9:44       30:14
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401   Thomas Janick          M50-59      36/128    9:45       30:17
402   Cheryl Greenwood       F40-49      40/198    9:45       30:17
403   Ron Schlegel           M60-69       10/42    9:45       30:18
404   Kip Zilisch            M50-59      37/128    9:45       30:18
405   Kendra Honrath         F20-29      36/179    9:46       30:20
406   Lauren Koth            F20-29      37/179    9:47       30:21
407   Zach Thorne            M20-29       33/69    9:47       30:21
408   Michol Startup         F40-49      41/198    9:47       30:22
409   Terri Neiter           F40-49      42/198    9:47       30:23
410   Billie Kramer          F30-39      58/235    9:47       30:23
411   Madison Decleene       F01-10        7/64    9:48       30:25
412   Jean McHenry           F50-59      12/179    9:48       30:25
413   Bruce Zellner          M50-59      38/128    9:48       30:25
414   Michael McHenry        M60-69       11/42    9:48       30:25
415   Autumn Decleene        F30-39      59/235    9:48       30:26
416   Andrew Witcpalek       M30-39      57/119    9:49       30:27
417   Alex Lamere            M11-12       14/31    9:49       30:27
418   Richard Anderson       M50-59      39/128    9:49       30:28
419   Kim Dornburg           F40-49      43/198    9:49       30:29
420   Dana Guilette          F20-29      38/179    9:49       30:29
421   Drew Diedrick          M15-19       10/24    9:49       30:30
422   Frankie Diedrick       F20-29      39/179    9:50       30:31
423   Kimberly Farrell       F40-49      44/198    9:50       30:31
424   Zachary Witcpalek      M01-10       10/85    9:50       30:32
425   Mary Earney            F40-49      45/198    9:50       30:32
426   Aidan Burich           M01-10       11/85    9:50       30:32
427   Tammy Hartzell         F50-59      13/179    9:51       30:34
428   Paula Kirchman         F50-59      14/179    9:51       30:34
429   Noah Witcpalek         M01-10       12/85    9:51       30:34
430   Brian Shabert          M30-39      58/119    9:51       30:37
431   Milena Swanson         F20-29      40/179    9:52       30:38
432   Jenna Woepse           F20-29      41/179    9:52       30:38
433   Kendra Woepse          F20-29      42/179    9:52       30:38
434   Sue Woepse             F50-59      15/179    9:52       30:38
435   Pam Wondrash           F40-49      46/198    9:52       30:39
436   Brittany Diedrick      F20-29      43/179    9:53       30:41
437   Dean Diedrick          M50-59      40/128    9:53       30:41
438   Travis Tiedt           M40-49      44/116    9:53       30:42
439   Brendon Peterson       M11-12       15/31    9:54       30:45
440   Michelle Vanlieshout   F40-49      47/198    9:55       30:46
441   Allyson Diedrick       F20-29      44/179    9:55       30:48
442   Michelle Oitzinger     F30-39      60/235    9:55       30:48
443   Sarah Eckes            F30-39      61/235    9:55       30:48
444   Kevin Santy            M40-49      45/116    9:55       30:49
445   Chris Gschwender       M20-29       34/69    9:55       30:49
446   Lesley Butcher         F30-39      62/235    9:55       30:49
447   Coral Adamski          F30-39      63/235    9:56       30:49
448   Adam Block             M20-29       35/69    9:56       30:50
449   Kaitlyn Cameron        F11-12       11/29    9:56       30:51
450   Dakota Mendez          F13-14       10/28    9:56       30:51
451   Carrie Behling         F30-39      64/235    9:56       30:52
452   Wendy Bassett          F50-59      16/179    9:57       30:52
453   Erica Annear           F20-29      45/179    9:57       30:52
454   Taylor St. Pierre      F11-12       12/29    9:57       30:52
455   Charles St. Pierre     M40-49      46/116    9:57       30:53
456   Susan Horswill         F30-39      65/235    9:57       30:54
457   Peter Martin           M30-39      59/119    9:58       30:56
458   Cindy Hughes           F50-59      17/179    9:58       30:56
459   Emily Verhagen         F20-29      46/179    9:59       30:59
460   Dinah Martin Kmetz     F30-39      66/235    9:59       30:59
461   Charleen Fick          F15-19        7/37    9:59       31:00
462   Kayla Van Zeeland      F20-29      47/179    9:59       31:00
463   Aaron Neiheisel        M20-29       36/69    9:59       31:00
464   Jeanne Delain          F40-49      48/198    9:59       31:01
465   Claudia Gonzalez       F30-39      67/235   10:00       31:02
466   Rachel Jarvey          F30-39      68/235   10:00       31:02
467   Madina Boucher         F11-12       13/29   10:00       31:03
468   Jim Gibson             M40-49      47/116   10:01       31:05
469   Ashley Styczynski      F20-29      48/179   10:01       31:06
470   Danielle Powers        F20-29      49/179   10:01       31:06
471   Rachel Powers          F15-19        8/37   10:01       31:06
472   Christopher Gomez      M11-12       16/31   10:01       31:07
473   Trish Wyckoff          F50-59      18/179   10:03       31:12
474   David Moore            M60-69       12/42   10:03       31:14
475   Amy Beiderwieden       F50-59      19/179   10:04       31:15
476   Caroline Zilisch       F15-19        9/37   10:05       31:18
477   Cathy Wenninger        F40-49      49/198   10:05       31:18
478   Megan Greely           F20-29      50/179   10:05       31:18
479   Kristina Lemke         F20-29      51/179   10:06       31:21
480   Jeremiah Boughton      M30-39      60/119   10:07       31:26
481   James Martin           M13-14       10/21   10:08       31:27
482   Leeann Martin          F40-49      50/198   10:08       31:27
483   Connor Goodman         M01-10       13/85   10:08       31:29
484   Patrick Szalanski      M40-49      48/116   10:09       31:30
485   Griffin Lewis          M30-39      61/119   10:09       31:31
486   Lindsey Hotchkiss      F30-39      69/235   10:12       31:40
487   Jo Steen               F50-59      20/179   10:12       31:40
488   Ryan Eckes             M01-10       14/85   10:12       31:41
489   Zachary Simonet        M15-19       11/24   10:12       31:41
490   Adam Aicher            M30-39      62/119   10:13       31:42
491   Chad Calmes            M30-39      63/119   10:13       31:43
492   Michael Fameree        M40-49      49/116   10:13       31:44
493   Tiffani Fameree        F30-39      70/235   10:13       31:44
494   Sarah Edwards          F20-29      52/179   10:14       31:47
495   Gerard Ambrosius       M50-59      41/128   10:15       31:51
496   Chris Strzyzewski      M40-49      50/116   10:16       31:51
497   Cassidy Hickman        F30-39      71/235   10:16       31:53
498   Mary Burich            F40-49      51/198   10:17       31:57
499   Spencer Martin         M11-12       17/31   10:20       32:06
500   Jason Dunahoo          M30-39      64/119   10:21       32:08

Generated February 9, 2026 at 8:57 AM 5/17



Prevea 5K GRB - 2014 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Bill Campion           M50-59      42/128   10:21       32:09
502   Tim Brabender          M50-59      43/128   10:21       32:10
503   Joseph Riesenberg      M01-10       15/85   10:22       32:10
504   Amanda Riesenberg      F30-39      72/235   10:22       32:12
505   Jamie Grabner          F20-29      53/179   10:23       32:13
506   Duane Fameree          M50-59      44/128   10:23       32:15
507   Linda Dolgner          F50-59      21/179   10:23       32:15
508   Chelsea McKay          F30-39      73/235   10:23       32:16
509   Melanie Carrigan       F20-29      54/179   10:23       32:16
510   Gavin Carrigan         M30-39      65/119   10:23       32:16
511   Mary Freeman           F40-49      52/198   10:24       32:16
512   Alyssa Tisch           F20-29      55/179   10:24       32:17
513   Myah Balaporia         F11-12       14/29   10:24       32:18
514   Clara Fitzpatrick      F20-29      56/179   10:24       32:19
515   Chuck Searl            M50-59      45/128   10:25       32:19
516   Mary Catherine Faller  F20-29      57/179   10:25       32:22
517   Aaron Hawpetoss        M01-10       16/85   10:26       32:25
518   Mary Rupp              F30-39      74/235   10:28       32:29
519   Sara Aicher            F30-39      75/235   10:28       32:29
520   Sean Hawpetoss         M01-10       17/85   10:28       32:31
521   Mary Zimmerman         F50-59      22/179   10:29       32:32
522   Jolene Hussong         F40-49      53/198   10:29       32:33
523   Kenric Ziemer          M40-49      51/116   10:29       32:34
524   Eian Ziemer            M01-10       18/85   10:29       32:34
525   Bob Keebler            M50-59      46/128   10:29       32:35
526   Vicki Heinrich         F40-49      54/198   10:30       32:37
527   Al Wanek               M70-99        1/10   10:31       32:38
528   David Snow             M30-39      66/119   10:32       32:41
529   Marilyn Parker         F40-49      55/198   10:32       32:41
530   Mike Piehl             M30-39      67/119   10:32       32:43
531   Kelly Piehl            F40-49      56/198   10:32       32:44
532   Nicole Petruzates      F20-29      58/179   10:32       32:44
533   Abigail Lippert        F01-10        8/64   10:33       32:44
534   David Lippert          M40-49      52/116   10:33       32:45
535   Braedan Halverson      M01-10       19/85   10:33       32:46
536   Jessica Nelson         F30-39      76/235   10:33       32:47
537   Allison Zeske          F20-29      59/179   10:33       32:47
538   Galvin Callahan        M20-29       37/69   10:34       32:47
539   Chris Eckes            M30-39      68/119   10:34       32:49
540   Tracey Reichwald       F30-39      77/235   10:35       32:50
541   Robin Kepler           F40-49      57/198   10:35       32:52
542   Hannah Bourgault       F15-19       10/37   10:35       32:52
543   Jammie Wagnitz         F30-39      78/235   10:36       32:55
544   Korey Damro            F40-49      58/198   10:36       32:56
545   Betty Her              F20-29      60/179   10:37       32:58
546   Anchaly Swenson        F30-39      79/235   10:37       32:58
547   Liz Keedy              F20-29      61/179   10:38       33:00
548   Craig Bernarde         M40-49      53/116   10:38       33:03
549   Mykael Heimke          F15-19       11/37   10:39       33:05
550   Suzanne Meerdink       F50-59      23/179   10:39       33:06
551   Richard Valdhauser     M30-39      69/119   10:39       33:06
552   Max Lindquist          M01-10       20/85   10:40       33:07
553   Kate Markwardt         F40-49      59/198   10:40       33:07
554   Derek Aasen            M30-39      70/119   10:40       33:08
555   Dave Jasch             M50-59      47/128   10:41       33:09
556   Ashley Deering         F11-12       15/29   10:41       33:10
557   Lindsay Gibson         F20-29      62/179   10:41       33:10
558   Trisha Simpson         F20-29      63/179   10:42       33:12
559   Joseph Hickman         M50-59      48/128   10:42       33:14
560   Sarah Theeke           F30-39      80/235   10:43       33:16
561   Jennifer Bretschneider F40-49      60/198   10:43       33:18
562   Taylor Haessly         F01-10        9/64   10:44       33:19
563   Taylor Powers          F20-29      64/179   10:44       33:20
564   Paul Melchert          M30-39      71/119   10:44       33:21
565   Jennifer Renon         F15-19       12/37   10:44       33:21
566   William Morrissey      M11-12       18/31   10:45       33:23
567   Jennifer Van Nuland    F30-39      81/235   10:45       33:23
568   Shauna Tackmier        F01-10       10/64   10:45       33:24
569   Lila Vandenelzen       F11-12       16/29   10:45       33:24
570   Amanda Phillips        F20-29      65/179   10:46       33:26
571   Madeline Morrissey     F13-14       11/28   10:47       33:30
572   Douglas Yonke          M40-49      54/116   10:48       33:32
573   Therese Morrissey      F40-49      61/198   10:49       33:34
574   Tammy Roffers          F30-39      82/235   10:49       33:35
575   Gail Cashman           F40-49      62/198   10:49       33:35
576   Matt Erickson          M30-39      72/119   10:50       33:39
577   Andrea Bekkers         F20-29      66/179   10:50       33:39
578   Bruce Kotarek          M50-59      49/128   10:51       33:41
579   Missy Czyz             F40-49      63/198   10:51       33:42
580   Amy Demerritt          F30-39      83/235   10:51       33:42
581   Carissa Gohr           F30-39      84/235   10:52       33:44
582   Laura Makosky          F40-49      64/198   10:52       33:44
583   Laurie Walters         F50-59      24/179   10:52       33:44
584   Kristy Valdhauser      F30-39      85/235   10:53       33:48
585   Sidders Mike           M40-49      55/116   10:53       33:48
586   Lisa Szcepanski        F30-39      86/235   10:54       33:51
587   Jevon Jaconi           M40-49      56/116   10:55       33:53
588   Lindsey Strzyzewski    F13-14       12/28   10:55       33:53
589   Lydia Puddy            F15-19       13/37   10:55       33:53
590   Dawn Vanooyen          F30-39      87/235   10:55       33:54
591   Kymberly Coolidge      F11-12       17/29   10:55       33:55
592   Milla Heimke           F15-19       14/37   10:55       33:55
593   Sawyer Klein           M01-10       21/85   10:56       33:56
594   Cami Vanooyen          F30-39      88/235   10:56       33:56
595   Laura Norton           F70-99        2/10   10:56       33:58
596   Missy Klein            F40-49      65/198   10:57       33:59
597   Kelly Heimke           F40-49      66/198   10:57       34:00
598   Lauren Heckert         F01-10       11/64   10:57       34:01
599   Laura Nelson           F30-39      89/235   10:57       34:01
600   Angela Allen           F30-39      90/235   10:57       34:01
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601   Samantha Xiong         F01-10       12/64   10:58       34:02
602   Chieng Sengkhammee     F40-49      67/198   10:58       34:02
603   Abby Van Veghel        F20-29      67/179   10:59       34:05
604   Ricky Young            M40-49      57/116   10:59       34:06
605   Rebecca Roa-Brown      F20-29      68/179   10:59       34:06
606   Alanna Miller          F40-49      68/198   11:00       34:09
607   Hollie Peters          F30-39      91/235   11:01       34:12
608   Katelyn Miller         F01-10       13/64   11:01       34:12
609   Lyle Bourget           M50-59      50/128   11:02       34:16
610   Mary Boeselager        F60-69        9/67   11:03       34:19
611   Melissa Leazier Lpn    F40-49      69/198   11:03       34:20
612   Barbara Florack        F50-59      25/179   11:04       34:21
613   Nic Dorner             M15-19       12/24   11:04       34:23
614   Monav Verhaagh         F30-39      92/235   11:05       34:24
615   Kathy Van Eperen       F30-39      93/235   11:05       34:24
616   Paige Gregor           F11-12       18/29   11:05       34:24
617   Brianne Wright         F20-29      69/179   11:07       34:30
618   Jamie Gibson           F15-19       15/37   11:07       34:32
619   Kristi Swanson         F30-39      94/235   11:07       34:32
620   Jacob Marciniak        M20-29       38/69   11:07       34:32
621   Tj Kuhn                M01-10       22/85   11:08       34:33
622   Kate Umentum           F50-59      26/179   11:08       34:33
623   Mark Mogilka           M60-69       13/42   11:08       34:34
624   McKenzie Tuttle        F13-14       13/28   11:08       34:35
625   Jessica Sieber         F30-39      95/235   11:08       34:35
626   Jared Pelishek         M11-12       19/31   11:08       34:36
627   Va Xiong               F20-29      70/179   11:08       34:36
628   Danielle Czarapata     F30-39      96/235   11:09       34:38
629   Kristin Karnitz        F30-39      97/235   11:10       34:39
630   Joseph Hella           M11-12       20/31   11:10       34:42
631   Marlene Kocken         F50-59      27/179   11:11       34:44
632   Kari Van Lanen         F30-39      98/235   11:14       34:52
633   Steve Raspotnik        M40-49      58/116   11:14       34:53
634   Pablo Juarez           M01-10       23/85   11:14       34:54
635   Katherine Schmidt      F30-39      99/235   11:15       34:55
636   Sarah Vanooyen         F20-29      71/179   11:15       34:55
637   Darren Deines          M01-10       24/85   11:16       35:01
638   Sophia Hodek           F01-10       14/64   11:16       35:01
639   Brad Deines            M40-49      59/116   11:17       35:01
640   Riley Ryczek           F20-29      72/179   11:17       35:01
641   Brian Hodek            M40-49      60/116   11:17       35:01
642   Karen Mielke           F01-10       15/64   11:17       35:02
643   Kayla Coopman          F20-29      73/179   11:17       35:02
644   Kathy Jacobs           F40-49      70/198   11:17       35:04
645   Lucas Weisshappel      M13-14       11/21   11:18       35:04
646   Thomas Weisshappel     M40-49      61/116   11:18       35:05
647   Karina Tiske           F20-29      74/179   11:18       35:05
648   Sarah Mock             F20-29      75/179   11:18       35:06
649   Benjamin Wiesner       M13-14       12/21   11:18       35:06
650   Topsepon Her           M20-29       39/69   11:18       35:06
651   George Wiesner         M50-59      51/128   11:19       35:07
652   William Morrissey      M40-49      62/116   11:19       35:09
653   Angela Morrissey       F15-19       16/37   11:19       35:09
654   Shawn Reince           M20-29       40/69   11:19       35:09
655   Candyce Legois         F20-29      76/179   11:19       35:09
656   Chrissy Gottfried      F40-49      71/198   11:19       35:09
657   Amanda Bellin          F20-29      77/179   11:19       35:10
658   Emily Kaster           F11-12       19/29   11:20       35:12
659   Ryan Dubois            M20-29       41/69   11:21       35:14
660   Goretty Juarez         F11-12       20/29   11:21       35:14
661   Amy Hilton             F30-39     100/235   11:21       35:15
662   Caleb Lally            M13-14       13/21   11:21       35:15
663   Johnna Spry            F30-39     101/235   11:21       35:16
664   Ethan Lally            M01-10       25/85   11:23       35:21
665   Karen Kaster           F40-49      72/198   11:24       35:24
666   Melissa Marconi        F30-39     102/235   11:24       35:24
667   Lauren MacNeil         F13-14       14/28   11:24       35:25
668   Kara MacNeil           F30-39     103/235   11:24       35:25
669   Sarah Skenandore       F20-29      78/179   11:25       35:26
670   Kim Tuttle             F40-49      73/198   11:25       35:27
671   Tyler Frea             M20-29       42/69   11:25       35:28
672   Nicole Fawcett         F40-49      74/198   11:27       35:32
673   Cassandra Hautala      F30-39     104/235   11:28       35:36
674   Jill Grabowsky         F30-39     105/235   11:28       35:36
675   Jennifer Yacub Martin  F30-39     106/235   11:29       35:40
676   Samantha Uitenbroek    F20-29      79/179   11:29       35:41
677   Moon Belongy           M70-99        2/10   11:31       35:47
678   Samual Smith           M01-10       26/85   11:32       35:48
679   Christopher Coolidge   M01-10       27/85   11:33       35:51
680   James Kopczynski       M30-39      73/119   11:34       35:56
681   Claire Kopczynski      F20-29      80/179   11:35       35:58
682   Michael Holley         M13-14       14/21   11:35       35:59
683   Dylan Nysted           M13-14       15/21   11:35       35:59
684   Greg Landwehr          M50-59      52/128   11:35       36:00
685   Lynn Landwehr          F50-59      28/179   11:36       36:00
686   Greg Peters            M20-29       43/69   11:36       36:00
687   Tristyn Lueck          F11-12       21/29   11:36       36:00
688   Maria Miller           F11-12       22/29   11:36       36:01
689   Larry Lueck            M40-49      63/116   11:37       36:04
690   Karen Jordan           F50-59      29/179   11:37       36:05
691   Lyndsey Wisneski       F20-29      81/179   11:37       36:05
692   Tonja Wicker           F40-49      75/198   11:38       36:06
693   Emily Stelter          F20-29      82/179   11:38       36:06
694   Kay Grinbergs          F20-29      83/179   11:38       36:07
695   Emma Bauer             F20-29      84/179   11:38       36:08
696   Nicholas Wrasse        M15-19       13/24   11:39       36:09
697   Grace Oberneder        F01-10       16/64   11:39       36:10
698   Sarah Wrasse           F40-49      76/198   11:39       36:11
699   Kristin Kuss           F30-39     107/235   11:40       36:14
700   Breanna Mommaerts      F20-29      85/179   11:40       36:14
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701   Lori Alt               F40-49      77/198   11:40       36:15
702   Adam Kuss              M30-39      74/119   11:41       36:16
703   Martha Kralovec        F30-39     108/235   11:41       36:18
704   Mark Kralovec          M40-49      64/116   11:42       36:18
705   Alek Kralovec          M01-10       28/85   11:42       36:19
706   Cathy McCoy            F50-59      30/179   11:42       36:19
707   Isaac Kaster           M01-10       29/85   11:44       36:25
708   Sarah Lloyd            F30-39     109/235   11:44       36:26
709   Julie Koeppen          F40-49      78/198   11:45       36:30
710   Isabella Koeppen       F01-10       17/64   11:45       36:31
711   Nancy Mattson          F30-39     110/235   11:45       36:31
712   Megan Poehlman         F30-39     111/235   11:47       36:36
713   Issac Poehlman         M01-10       30/85   11:47       36:36
714   Jon Fawcett            M40-49      65/116   11:48       36:38
715   Cledwyn Owen           M60-69       14/42   11:48       36:40
716   Lora Anderson          F50-59      31/179   11:50       36:46
717   Stacy Peterson         F30-39     112/235   11:54       36:57
718   Shawn Goodman          M30-39      75/119   11:54       36:58
719   Leah Goodman           F01-10       18/64   11:54       36:58
720   Tracy Dumke            F30-39     113/235   11:55       36:59
721   Jen Fink               F20-29      86/179   11:55       37:00
722   Adrianna Hallett       F20-29      87/179   11:55       37:01
723   Lori Bankson           F30-39     114/235   11:57       37:05
724   Robert Richter         M60-69       15/42   11:57       37:07
725   Gary Schelk            M40-49      66/116   11:58       37:08
726   Melissa Westphal       F20-29      88/179   11:58       37:11
727   Adrienne Conley        F20-29      89/179   11:59       37:12
728   Timothy Westphal       M40-49      67/116   11:59       37:13
729   Elizabeth Kussow       F20-29      90/179   12:00       37:16
730   Daniel Kussow          M50-59      53/128   12:00       37:17
731   Katelyn Lecloux        F01-10       19/64   12:00       37:17
732   Jena Hon               F30-39     115/235   12:01       37:18
733   Nancy Dubois           F50-59      32/179   12:03       37:25
734   Maryalexis Pfutzenreut F50-59      33/179   12:03       37:26
735   Gene McDermid          M40-49      68/116   12:05       37:31
736   Anna Schartner         F20-29      91/179   12:05       37:32
737   Emily Robertson        F20-29      92/179   12:06       37:34
738   Tanya Schroth          F30-39     116/235   12:07       37:37
739   Rebekah Scolare        F15-19       17/37   12:07       37:37
740   Cristy Castelic        F30-39     117/235   12:07       37:39
741   Vicki Deering          F40-49      79/198   12:07       37:39
742   Sandy Tschetter        F30-39     118/235   12:07       37:39
743   Jeff Vander Pas        M50-59      54/128   12:08       37:39
744   Tomi Genske            F20-29      93/179   12:10       37:46
745   Selena Deno            F15-19       18/37   12:11       37:49
746   Monica Carlin          F50-59      34/179   12:12       37:52
747   Allison Haltaufderheid F20-29      94/179   12:12       37:53
748   Lori Van Stedum        F50-59      35/179   12:12       37:53
749   Jackie Ostermeier      F30-39     119/235   12:12       37:53
750   Patrick Boomer         M50-59      55/128   12:12       37:54
751   Sandra Meadows         F30-39     120/235   12:13       37:57
752   Catherine Beaudo       F30-39     121/235   12:14       37:58
753   Nicholas Koenig        M15-19       14/24   12:14       37:58
754   Karen Kroll            F50-59      36/179   12:14       37:59
755   Connor Halverson       M11-12       21/31   12:15       38:01
756   Kaye Simonet           F30-39     122/235   12:15       38:02
757   Patrick Halverson      M40-49      69/116   12:15       38:02
758   Kelsey Trina           F20-29      95/179   12:17       38:07
759   Brooklyn Nelson        F15-19       19/37   12:17       38:08
760   Jonathan Kaster        M01-10       31/85   12:18       38:10
761   Chad Kaster            M40-49      70/116   12:18       38:11
762   Aimee Jahnke           F40-49      80/198   12:19       38:16
763   Todd Mueller           M40-49      71/116   12:19       38:16
764   Piper Wixom            F13-14       15/28   12:21       38:22
765   Kristin Heckert        F30-39     123/235   12:22       38:24
766   Tricia Rosche          F40-49      81/198   12:22       38:24
767   Cindy Carter           F50-59      37/179   12:22       38:25
768   Heidi Koeberl          F40-49      82/198   12:22       38:26
769   Corissa Hartzell       F20-29      96/179   12:23       38:26
770   Teddi Black            F60-69       10/67   12:25       38:33
771   Joe Schorr             M60-69       16/42   12:26       38:37
772   Kheon Wixom            M01-10       32/85   12:26       38:37
773   Maripat Schorr         F60-69       11/67   12:26       38:37
774   Crystal Nussbaum       F30-39     124/235   12:27       38:38
775   Kendra Witcpalek       F13-14       16/28   12:28       38:43
776   Brady Tadisch          M01-10       33/85   12:28       38:43
777   Jacob Breier           M01-10       34/85   12:28       38:43
778   Jeanine Anderle        F50-59      38/179   12:29       38:45
779   Aretzi Carranza        F01-10       20/64   12:30       38:48
780   Rhiannon Bey           F30-39     125/235   12:30       38:49
781   Dominique Arroyo       F01-10       21/64   12:30       38:50
782   Dennis Staeven         M30-39      76/119   12:31       38:52
783   Erin Rovinski          F30-39     126/235   12:31       38:52
784   Natasha Kainz          F30-39     127/235   12:31       38:52
785   James Lesperance       M60-69       17/42   12:34       39:00
786   Diana Fligelman        F20-29      97/179   12:34       39:01
787   Eric Dordel            M30-39      77/119   12:35       39:04
788   Angelene Dordel        F30-39     128/235   12:35       39:05
789   Megan Vierck           F20-29      98/179   12:37       39:09
790   Blake McCurrie         M13-14       16/21   12:38       39:13
791   Sarah Sleeter          F30-39     129/235   12:38       39:13
792   Tim Sleeter            M30-39      78/119   12:38       39:14
793   Eric Stueck            M30-39      79/119   12:38       39:15
794   Bryce Moolenaar        M01-10       35/85   12:39       39:17
795   Kristin Abts           F20-29      99/179   12:39       39:18
796   Rebecca Justiniano     F30-39     130/235   12:40       39:20
797   Jenna Ray Hines        F20-29     100/179   12:40       39:21
798   Lori Schwahn           F40-49      83/198   12:41       39:23
799   Kerrie Zeitler         F40-49      84/198   12:41       39:24
800   Stacey Meyer           F30-39     131/235   12:42       39:25
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801   Danell Buzzell         F40-49      85/198   12:42       39:26
802   Tracy Buzzell          M40-49      72/116   12:42       39:26
803   Eric Breiland          M30-39      80/119   12:44       39:32
804   Jack Breiland          M01-10       36/85   12:44       39:32
805   Erika Lemerond         F20-29     101/179   12:46       39:39
806   Joe Lemerond           M50-59      56/128   12:47       39:41
807   Cynthia Simon          F40-49      86/198   12:47       39:41
808   Sarah Traeger          F20-29     102/179   12:50       39:52
809   Amanda Cowans          F20-29     103/179   12:53       40:00
810   Denise Kleczewski      F50-59      39/179   12:54       40:05
811   Steve Bost             M50-59      57/128   12:56       40:10
812   Carrie Lubenske        F40-49      87/198   12:56       40:11
813   Bridget Pflug          F30-39     132/235   12:57       40:14
814   Evelyn Poehlman        F13-14       17/28   12:58       40:15
815   Katie Gschwender       F20-29     104/179   12:59       40:18
816   John Barnack           M40-49      73/116   13:00       40:24
817   Matthew Vandenelzen    M30-39      81/119   13:01       40:24
818   Amanda Shefchek        F20-29     105/179   13:02       40:27
819   Amy Liddle             F20-29     106/179   13:02       40:28
820   Ashley Nemetz          F20-29     107/179   13:04       40:35
821   Jessica Isenhart       F20-29     108/179   13:06       40:42
822   Megan Salzsieder       F20-29     109/179   13:06       40:42
823   Nate Lohrey            M20-29       44/69   13:07       40:43
824   Breanna Isenhart       F20-29     110/179   13:08       40:46
825   Betty Byrnes           F60-69       12/67   13:08       40:48
826   Hannah Marien          F11-12       23/29   13:12       40:59
827   Timothy Marien         M30-39      82/119   13:12       41:00
828   Rebecca Gmeindl        F30-39     133/235   13:13       41:04
829   Nancy Leigh            F30-39     134/235   13:14       41:05
830   Hutson Giannunzio      M01-10       37/85   13:14       41:07
831   Donna Rasmussen        F60-69       13/67   13:15       41:10
832   Linda Utrie            F50-59      40/179   13:16       41:11
833   Kate Barnack           F11-12       24/29   13:16       41:13
834   Kristin Jones          F15-19       20/37   13:17       41:14
835   Patty Grove            F40-49      88/198   13:17       41:14
836   Stephanie Giannunzio   F40-49      89/198   13:17       41:16
837   Tricia Vissers         F40-49      90/198   13:19       41:22
838   Holly Schanandore      F13-14       18/28   13:20       41:24
839   Amanda Gerrits         F30-39     135/235   13:20       41:24
840   Holly Vogel            F20-29     111/179   13:20       41:25
841   Nathan Wesoloski       M01-10       38/85   13:21       41:27
842   Elizabeth Vandenelzen  F30-39     136/235   13:21       41:27
843   Brian Wesoloski        M40-49      74/116   13:21       41:28
844   Guy Mayer              M20-29       45/69   13:21       41:28
845   Mona Lehnert           F40-49      91/198   13:21       41:29
846   Betsey Nickel          F30-39     137/235   13:22       41:29
847   Briana Utrie           F20-29     112/179   13:22       41:29
848   Brian Simonet          M30-39      83/119   13:22       41:31
849   Susan Mertz            F50-59      41/179   13:22       41:31
850   Ken Kryger             M40-49      75/116   13:22       41:32
851   Paula Schneider        F40-49      92/198   13:22       41:32
852   Holly Seymour          F20-29     113/179   13:25       41:39
853   Ryan Hogan             M20-29       46/69   13:25       41:41
854   Rachele Timmerman      F20-29     114/179   13:25       41:41
855   Kim Hawpetoss          F40-49      93/198   13:26       41:43
856   Gail Oliver            F60-69       14/67   13:27       41:45
857   Eileen Kolb            F50-59      42/179   13:27       41:46
858   Argina Blackowl        F01-10       22/64   13:27       41:46
859   Tallfeather Powless    M50-59      58/128   13:27       41:46
860   Cameron Magyar         M01-10       39/85   13:27       41:47
861   Lisa Witcpalek         F30-39     138/235   13:28       41:48
862   Jen Magyar             F30-39     139/235   13:29       41:53
863   Michelle Slack         F60-69       15/67   13:30       41:55
864   Cassandra Schoeneweiss F30-39     140/235   13:31       41:58
865   Ami Irmen              F30-39     141/235   13:31       41:58
866   Kendall Abegglen       F30-39     142/235   13:31       41:59
867   Angela Whitman         F40-49      94/198   13:31       41:59
868   Sharon Diedrick        F40-49      95/198   13:32       42:02
869   Mason MacNeil          M01-10       40/85   13:33       42:06
870   Robert MacNeil         M40-49      76/116   13:33       42:06
871   Emily Wesoloski        F11-12       25/29   13:35       42:10
872   Sarah Wesoloski        F30-39     143/235   13:35       42:11
873   Brooke Starks          F20-29     115/179   13:36       42:14
874   Vanessa Garcia         F30-39     144/235   13:39       42:24
875   Lynn Vander Pas        F50-59      43/179   13:40       42:28
876   Anna Goetzman          F13-14       19/28   13:41       42:28
877   Elizabeth Kust         F30-39     145/235   13:42       42:33
878   Marsha Goetzman        F40-49      96/198   13:43       42:35
879   Nathan Pawlak          M01-10       41/85   13:44       42:39
880   Marko Savatic          M20-29       47/69   13:45       42:41
881   Maria Powers           F11-12       26/29   13:45       42:41
882   Danielle Garrigan      F40-49      97/198   13:46       42:47
883   Christina Marien       F30-39     146/235   13:47       42:47
884   Stephanie Jenquin      F40-49      98/198   13:47       42:47
885   Breanna Patz           F01-10       23/64   13:48       42:50
886   David Welle            M40-49      77/116   13:49       42:53
887   Ciera Jaworski         F01-10       24/64   13:49       42:54
888   Jen Hilgendorf         F30-39     147/235   13:51       43:00
889   Cynthia Garcia         F20-29     116/179   13:52       43:05
890   Katelyn Pawlak         F01-10       25/64   13:52       43:05
891   Rosemary De Broux      F50-59      44/179   13:53       43:08
892   Shelly Eland           F50-59      45/179   13:53       43:08
893   Alyssa Daul            F30-39     148/235   13:56       43:15
894   Amy Bouthilet          F30-39     149/235   13:57       43:19
895   Haley Gerber           F20-29     117/179   13:57       43:19
896   Joey Liebmann          F30-39     150/235   13:57       43:20
897   Jacqueline Connolly    F50-59      46/179   13:59       43:27
898   Susan House            F40-49      99/198   14:00       43:29
899   Mike Cashman           M50-59      59/128   14:00       43:30
900   Darlene Heath          F50-59      47/179   14:01       43:33
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901   Holly Kolb             F20-29     118/179   14:02       43:33
902   Natalie Paquet         F11-12       27/29   14:03       43:39
903   Kristen Paquet         F40-49     100/198   14:03       43:39
904   Susie Younger          F50-59      48/179   14:05       43:43
905   J'Aimee Lippert        F40-49     101/198   14:05       43:43
906   Audra Hoy              F30-39     151/235   14:07       43:50
907   Kristy Busse           F20-29     119/179   14:07       43:51
908   Carol Stewart          F50-59      49/179   14:08       43:53
909   Julie Klika            F40-49     102/198   14:09       43:55
910   Rebecca Paul           F30-39     152/235   14:09       43:58
911   Abigail Zukerman       F01-10       26/64   14:11       44:03
912   James Simpson          M20-29       48/69   14:12       44:06
913   April Keon             F40-49     103/198   14:12       44:06
914   Jeanette Simpson       F50-59      50/179   14:12       44:07
915   Richard Chesrow        M60-69       18/42   14:14       44:13
916   Bruce Meyer            M60-69       19/42   14:15       44:16
917   Barb Withbroe          F50-59      51/179   14:16       44:18
918   Deb Ernst              F40-49     104/198   14:16       44:19
919   Jeffrey Vincent        M40-49      78/116   14:17       44:20
920   Diana Powers           F15-19       21/37   14:18       44:25
921   Julie Schoenrock       F20-29     120/179   14:18       44:25
922   Ashley Bielmeier       F30-39     153/235   14:21       44:33
923   Mike Keon              M40-49      79/116   14:22       44:38
924   Cathy Sukowaty         F50-59      52/179   14:23       44:39
925   Megan Kaufmann         F20-29     121/179   14:23       44:40
926   Mary Anne Hill         F70-99        3/10   14:23       44:41
927   Ryan Simonet           M20-29       49/69   14:26       44:48
928   Zach Johnson           M13-14       17/21   14:27       44:52
929   Fran Champeau          M40-49      80/116   14:29       44:58
930   Stephanie Herman       F40-49     105/198   14:29       44:58
931   Ryan Gregor            M01-10       42/85   14:29       45:00
932   Michelle Zablocki      F40-49     106/198   14:29       45:00
933   Amy Vande Hey          F30-39     154/235   14:31       45:04
934   Karen Key              F50-59      53/179   14:33       45:10
935   Bruce Key              M50-59      60/128   14:33       45:11
936   Gwen Boucher           F40-49     107/198   14:33       45:13
937   Jessica Stergos        F20-29     122/179   14:34       45:13
938   Meah Schneider         F20-29     123/179   14:34       45:14
939   Stephanie Zukerman     F30-39     155/235   14:34       45:14
940   Kristen Scolare        F50-59      54/179   14:36       45:19
941   Donald Poore           M40-49      81/116   14:36       45:19
942   Jean Belleau           F40-49     108/198   14:36       45:21
943   Susan Deno             F50-59      55/179   14:38       45:26
944   David Malm             M50-59      61/128   14:40       45:32
945   Greta Swanson          F20-29     124/179   14:41       45:36
946   Bryan Swanson          M20-29       50/69   14:41       45:36
947   Cyndy Huxford          F50-59      56/179   14:45       45:48
948   Lynn Stange            F60-69       16/67   14:45       45:48
949   Judi Lofquist          F50-59      57/179   14:47       45:54
950   Lori Malm              F50-59      58/179   14:52       46:09
951   Beth Simonet           F50-59      59/179   14:52       46:12
952   Jamie Champine         F30-39     156/235   14:52       46:12
953   Mary-Kay Young         F50-59      60/179   14:53       46:12
954   Becky Krusic           F40-49     109/198   14:54       46:17
955   Alexis Krusic          F20-29     125/179   14:55       46:19
956   Tammy Charlier         F50-59      61/179   14:55       46:19
957   Bill Price             M40-49      82/116   14:57       46:25
958   Gayle Boldt            F70-99        4/10   14:57       46:26
959   Brett Price            M20-29       51/69   14:58       46:28
960   Jessica Yates          F20-29     126/179   14:58       46:29
961   Karen Sandmire         F50-59      62/179   14:58       46:30
962   Kevin Sandmire         M50-59      62/128   14:59       46:31
963   Ellen Nuebel           F60-69       17/67   14:59       46:32
964   Lori Skaggs            F40-49     110/198   15:00       46:34
965   Mike Wenzel            M60-69       20/42   15:00       46:35
966   Bethany Elliott        F01-10       27/64   15:00       46:35
967   Brandon Ebent          M40-49      83/116   15:00       46:36
968   Ryan Ebent             M01-10       43/85   15:00       46:37
969   Mary Simmons           F50-59      63/179   15:01       46:37
970   Hailey McLester        F13-14       20/28   15:01       46:38
971   Isabelle Kinser        F01-10       28/64   15:01       46:38
972   Brian Demerath         M30-39      84/119   15:02       46:42
973   Cindi Owen             F50-59      64/179   15:03       46:44
974   Chelsey Larson         F15-19       22/37   15:03       46:44
975   Angela Gutheridge      F30-39     157/235   15:03       46:44
976   Noelle Larson          F20-29     127/179   15:03       46:44
977   Linda Hoglund          F20-29     128/179   15:03       46:45
978   Cynthia Plog           F60-69       18/67   15:03       46:46
979   Jacob Ebent            M01-10       44/85   15:04       46:47
980   Anne Ebent             F30-39     158/235   15:04       46:47
981   Davina Greene          F40-49     111/198   15:06       46:54
982   Grant Verboncouer      M01-10       45/85   15:07       46:57
983   Joan Goulder           F50-59      65/179   15:07       46:57
984   Deana Stoll            F40-49     112/198   15:08       46:59
985   Ben Buchmann           M01-10       46/85   15:08       47:01
986   Tom Buchmann           M40-49      84/116   15:09       47:02
987   Jake Lindquist         M01-10       47/85   15:09       47:04
988   Mackenzie Lindquist    F15-19       23/37   15:09       47:04
989   Ann Lindquist          F30-39     159/235   15:09       47:05
990   Jacob Kopf             M15-19       15/24   15:10       47:05
991   Shannon Verboncouer    F40-49     113/198   15:10       47:06
992   Lauren Kinser          F30-39     160/235   15:11       47:08
993   Sarah Beaudo           F01-10       29/64   15:11       47:09
994   Gary Budysz            M60-69       21/42   15:11       47:09
995   Samantha Zukerman      F01-10       30/64   15:11       47:10
996   Bruce Budysz           M50-59      63/128   15:11       47:10
997   Hanna Payne            F01-10       31/64   15:11       47:10
998   Michael Moroni         M50-59      64/128   15:12       47:13
999   Allen Bettendorf       M20-29       52/69   15:12       47:13
1000  Dawn Hayes             F40-49     114/198   15:12       47:14
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1001  Paul Ebert             M50-59      65/128   15:14       47:18
1002  Ashley Schoen          F20-29     129/179   15:14       47:18
1003  Becky Schoen           F40-49     115/198   15:14       47:20
1004  Jackie Ebert           F50-59      66/179   15:14       47:20
1005  Halie Dedering         F15-19       24/37   15:16       47:24
1006  Lindsey Hella          F13-14       21/28   15:16       47:24
1007  Sarah Grootemont       F20-29     130/179   15:18       47:30
1008  Joseph Kizaur          M50-59      66/128   15:19       47:33
1009  Sarah Koester          F40-49     116/198   15:19       47:33
1010  Lori Sausen            F50-59      67/179   15:19       47:34
1011  Gayle Kowalkowski      F50-59      68/179   15:19       47:34
1012  Kristyn Zahorik        F20-29     131/179   15:19       47:35
1013  Kristin Ledvina        F20-29     132/179   15:19       47:35
1014  Margaret Kizaur        F50-59      69/179   15:20       47:36
1015  Lori Krahn             F40-49     117/198   15:21       47:40
1016  Nicklas Swanson        M01-10       48/85   15:21       47:40
1017  Brian Swanson          M40-49      85/116   15:21       47:40
1018  Debbie Hayward         F50-59      70/179   15:22       47:42
1019  Kathy Erickson         F30-39     161/235   15:24       47:49
1020  Debbie Ruplinger       F30-39     162/235   15:24       47:50
1021  Tyler Elkins           M11-12       22/31   15:24       47:51
1022  Conner Patz            M01-10       49/85   15:25       47:52
1023  Lisa Otradovec         F30-39     163/235   15:26       47:56
1024  Kirk Otradovec         M40-49      86/116   15:26       47:56
1025  Brian Charlier         M50-59      67/128   15:27       47:58
1026  Daranee Elkins         F40-49     118/198   15:27       48:00
1027  Nicol Balda            F30-39     164/235   15:27       48:00
1028  Jorie Larson           F40-49     119/198   15:28       48:02
1029  James Denis            M50-59      68/128   15:30       48:09
1030  Lily Spry              F01-10       32/64   15:30       48:10
1031  Charlie Spry           M30-39      85/119   15:31       48:10
1032  Kathy Bourget          F50-59      71/179   15:31       48:11
1033  Ryan Dempsey           M20-29       53/69   15:33       48:17
1034  Brittany Dempsey       F20-29     133/179   15:33       48:19
1035  Tyler Karius           M15-19       16/24   15:35       48:23
1036  Kristin Karius         F40-49     120/198   15:36       48:27
1037  Norm Pavelski          M50-59      69/128   15:40       48:38
1038  Laura Pavelski         F50-59      72/179   15:40       48:38
1039  Ashok Rai              M40-49      87/116   15:41       48:42
1040  Don Komis              M70-99        3/10   15:42       48:45
1041  Ruth Komis             F70-99        5/10   15:42       48:45
1042  Thomas Tedeschi        M50-59      70/128   15:43       48:49
1043  Karen Tedeschi         F50-59      73/179   15:44       48:52
1044  Mark Anderson          M50-59      71/128   15:44       48:52
1045  Jennifer Porter        F40-49     121/198   15:45       48:54
1046  Linda Siegmann         F50-59      74/179   15:45       48:55
1047  Georgine Bamke         F40-49     122/198   15:45       48:55
1048  Jeremy Pieschek        M30-39      86/119   15:46       48:58
1049  Bud Schroth            M01-10       50/85   15:47       49:01
1050  Jackie Raspotnik       F40-49     123/198   15:47       49:01
1051  Heather Wessley        F30-39     165/235   15:48       49:04
1052  Andrea Mirabelli       F30-39     166/235   15:48       49:04
1053  Henry Harvel           M50-59      72/128   15:48       49:04
1054  Bernadette Radler      F60-69       19/67   15:48       49:04
1055  John Katalinich        M70-99        4/10   15:48       49:05
1056  Tim Anderson           M50-59      73/128   15:48       49:05
1057  Amy Soquet             F30-39     167/235   15:49       49:06
1058  Kristen Anderson       F50-59      75/179   15:49       49:07
1059  Owen Patz              M01-10       51/85   15:49       49:08
1060  Debbie Patz            F30-39     168/235   15:49       49:08
1061  Grace Johnson          F01-10       33/64   15:52       49:15
1062  Donn Johnson           M40-49      88/116   15:52       49:17
1063  Nancy Hylok            F30-39     169/235   15:52       49:17
1064  Tim Campshure          M30-39      87/119   15:52       49:17
1065  Landon Campshure       M01-10       52/85   15:52       49:17
1066  Maho Nishimura         F20-29     134/179   15:54       49:23
1067  Elizabeth Landwehr     F15-19       25/37   15:54       49:24
1068  Julie Schultz          F60-69       20/67   15:55       49:25
1069  Joe Giannunzio         M40-49      89/116   15:55       49:27
1070  Warren Schultz         M70-99        5/10   15:56       49:28
1071  Josephine Giannunzio   F01-10       34/64   15:57       49:32
1072  Jamie Luepke           F30-39     170/235   15:57       49:33
1073  Kenneth Beardsley      M50-59      74/128   15:57       49:34
1074  Jeff Kopf              M50-59      75/128   15:58       49:36
1075  Kim Kopf               F40-49     124/198   15:59       49:38
1076  Tammy Powers           F50-59      76/179   16:00       49:42
1077  Tim Powers             M50-59      76/128   16:00       49:42
1078  Kerry Honrath          F30-39     171/235   16:01       49:43
1079  Lori Gonnering         F40-49     125/198   16:01       49:44
1080  Randy Bond             M50-59      77/128   16:01       49:44
1081  Becky Bond             F40-49     126/198   16:01       49:45
1082  Charlotte Dzekute      F01-10       35/64   16:01       49:45
1083  Amy Slack              F30-39     172/235   16:01       49:45
1084  Maria Wichman          F15-19       26/37   16:02       49:47
1085  Amelia Wichman         F15-19       27/37   16:02       49:47
1086  Courtney Gonnering     F20-29     135/179   16:05       49:58
1087  Ann Price              F40-49     127/198   16:07       50:04
1088  James Ryberg           M50-59      78/128   16:08       50:06
1089  Mike Kielman           M50-59      79/128   16:08       50:07
1090  Brenda Kielman         F50-59      77/179   16:08       50:07
1091  Dave Kaster            M50-59      80/128   16:09       50:10
1092  Teri Linssen           F50-59      78/179   16:09       50:10
1093  Anne Monday            F50-59      79/179   16:09       50:10
1094  Mary Kay Gerbers       F50-59      80/179   16:09       50:10
1095  Elizabeth Nicol        F60-69       21/67   16:10       50:11
1096  Sarah Nicol            F30-39     173/235   16:10       50:12
1097  Jerry Wicker           M40-49      90/116   16:12       50:19
1098  Jeri Norris            F50-59      81/179   16:13       50:22
1099  Rose Dorcey            F50-59      82/179   16:14       50:24
1100  Emily Hoffman          F20-29     136/179   16:14       50:24
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1101  Kayla Campbell         F20-29     137/179   16:14       50:26
1102  Barbara Denis          F50-59      83/179   16:15       50:28
1103  Heidi Anderson         F40-49     128/198   16:15       50:29
1104  Laura Duckert          F40-49     129/198   16:18       50:38
1105  Gerry Faller           M50-59      81/128   16:18       50:38
1106  Robert Duckert         M50-59      82/128   16:19       50:39
1107  Cecile Faller          F50-59      84/179   16:19       50:39
1108  Rj Duckert             M13-14       18/21   16:19       50:40
1109  Lara Powers            F40-49     130/198   16:21       50:47
1110  Cindy Trepanier        F50-59      85/179   16:21       50:48
1111  Linda Sanchez          F40-49     131/198   16:22       50:49
1112  Kim O'Halloran         F40-49     132/198   16:22       50:49
1113  Brian Kvalheim         M40-49      91/116   16:22       50:50
1114  Jane Jacque            F60-69       22/67   16:22       50:51
1115  Connie Mielke          F30-39     174/235   16:23       50:54
1116  William Garton         M30-39      88/119   16:24       50:56
1117  Elizabeth Garton       F20-29     138/179   16:24       50:56
1118  Marybeth Koss          F15-19       28/37   16:25       50:59
1119  Zachary Koss           M11-12       23/31   16:25       50:59
1120  Donna Schlag           F60-69       23/67   16:25       50:59
1121  Jack Schlag            M70-99        6/10   16:25       51:00
1122  Kayla Wippich          F20-29     139/179   16:25       51:00
1123  Emiri Kuhn             F01-10       36/64   16:25       51:01
1124  Jessica Dix            F30-39     175/235   16:26       51:02
1125  Madelyn Koss           F01-10       37/64   16:27       51:06
1126  Eric Anderson          M30-39      89/119   16:27       51:06
1127  Megan Anderson         F20-29     140/179   16:27       51:07
1128  Jennifer Koss          F40-49     133/198   16:28       51:07
1129  Jane Ronsman           F60-69       24/67   16:28       51:08
1130  Caden Haag             M01-10       53/85   16:28       51:08
1131  Brayden Haag           M01-10       54/85   16:28       51:08
1132  Rebecca L. Van Beek    F20-29     141/179   16:28       51:09
1133  Anita Kirschling       F70-99        6/10   16:28       51:09
1134  Theresa A. Van Beek    F70-99        7/10   16:29       51:10
1135  Paul Pasowicz          M60-69       22/42   16:30       51:14
1136  Katie Scheuneman       F40-49     134/198   16:30       51:14
1137  Donna Schevers         F60-69       25/67   16:31       51:17
1138  Tony Schevers          M30-39      90/119   16:31       51:17
1139  Sara Nackers           F30-39     176/235   16:31       51:18
1140  Katelynn Shepard       F01-10       38/64   16:31       51:18
1141  Parker Finn            M01-10       55/85   16:31       51:18
1142  Jason Finn             M30-39      91/119   16:31       51:18
1143  Victoria Harvel        F13-14       22/28   16:31       51:19
1144  Journey Wixom          M01-10       56/85   16:32       51:20
1145  Jenny Schumacher       F40-49     135/198   16:32       51:22
1146  Amelia Hornick         F01-10       39/64   16:33       51:24
1147  Kaelin Fontaine        F30-39     177/235   16:33       51:25
1148  Lori Butch             F50-59      86/179   16:33       51:25
1149  Leslie Olma            F30-39     178/235   16:34       51:27
1150  Gina Haag              F40-49     136/198   16:34       51:28
1151  Matt Haag              M40-49      92/116   16:34       51:28
1152  Rick Bloch             M50-59      83/128   16:35       51:30
1153  Dawn Koltz             F40-49     137/198   16:35       51:32
1154  Scott Koltz            M40-49      93/116   16:36       51:32
1155  Travis Lueck           M15-19       17/24   16:36       51:33
1156  Becky Lueck            F40-49     138/198   16:36       51:34
1157  Taylor Lueck           F01-10       40/64   16:36       51:34
1158  Taylor Deines          F01-10       41/64   16:37       51:36
1159  Emilee Vuckovich       F01-10       42/64   16:37       51:38
1160  Matt Hornick           M30-39      92/119   16:38       51:39
1161  Michelle Ward          F30-39     179/235   16:38       51:41
1162  Michelle Budysz        F30-39     180/235   16:39       51:44
1163  Andrea Hornick         F30-39     181/235   16:40       51:44
1164  Mary Lynn Budysz       F50-59      87/179   16:40       51:45
1165  Nikki Roffers          F30-39     182/235   16:40       51:45
1166  Kate Longley           F20-29     142/179   16:40       51:45
1167  Steve Ostermann        M40-49      94/116   16:41       51:48
1168  Peggy Velicer          F50-59      88/179   16:41       51:48
1169  Rick Haltaufderheid    M60-69       23/42   16:41       51:49
1170  Cora Haltaufderheid    F60-69       26/67   16:41       51:49
1171  Sara Steenburgh        F40-49     139/198   16:41       51:49
1172  Loni McCormick         F50-59      89/179   16:41       51:49
1173  Ashley Werner          F20-29     143/179   16:41       51:50
1174  Terry Doxtater         M50-59      84/128   16:42       51:51
1175  Theresa Doxtater       F50-59      90/179   16:42       51:51
1176  Adam Nichol            M30-39      93/119   16:42       51:51
1177  Brian Mudd             F60-69       27/67   16:42       51:51
1178  Paige Shepard          F01-10       43/64   16:42       51:52
1179  Jena Boncher           F20-29     144/179   16:42       51:53
1180  Angie Labrec           F30-39     183/235   16:42       51:53
1181  Jill Hirschmann        F40-49     140/198   16:42       51:53
1182  Alice Barnes           F60-69       28/67   16:42       51:53
1183  Carol Ambrosius        F50-59      91/179   16:43       51:54
1184  Halie Vervoort         F15-19       29/37   16:44       51:58
1185  Kendra Gonnering       F15-19       30/37   16:44       51:58
1186  Kurt Lyon              M50-59      85/128   16:44       52:00
1187  Elizabeth Rivera       F30-39     184/235   16:45       52:00
1188  Erik De Jesus          M15-19       18/24   16:45       52:00
1189  Barb Mogilka           F60-69       29/67   16:45       52:02
1190  Jane Lyon              F50-59      92/179   16:45       52:02
1191  Marc Opicka            M20-29       54/69   16:46       52:05
1192  Erik Tietyen           M30-39      94/119   16:46       52:05
1193  Chelsea Nehring        F20-29     145/179   16:47       52:06
1194  Emily Tietyen          F30-39     185/235   16:47       52:07
1195  Shavonne Hill          F30-39     186/235   16:47       52:07
1196  Liz Wilson             F50-59      93/179   16:47       52:08
1197  John Wilson            M50-59      86/128   16:47       52:09
1198  Marissa Nehring        F20-29     146/179   16:48       52:09
1199  Doug Scheuneman        M40-49      95/116   16:49       52:13
1200  Brittany Vahey         F20-29     147/179   16:49       52:15
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1201  Greg Hornick           M60-69       24/42   16:50       52:15
1202  Thomas Vahey           M50-59      87/128   16:50       52:17
1203  Michelle Vahey         F50-59      94/179   16:50       52:18
1204  Laura Shepard          F30-39     187/235   16:50       52:18
1205  Emma Finn              F01-10       44/64   16:50       52:18
1206  Ralph Perry            M50-59      88/128   16:51       52:19
1207  Earl Curran            M50-59      89/128   16:51       52:20
1208  Scott Metzger          M50-59      90/128   16:52       52:23
1209  Sam Nichol             M40-49      96/116   16:53       52:25
1210  Mark Peterson          M30-39      95/119   16:53       52:26
1211  Madalyn Peterson       F01-10       45/64   16:53       52:26
1212  Jennifer Nichol        F40-49     141/198   16:53       52:26
1213  Michael Schumacher     M30-39      96/119   16:53       52:28
1214  Kathryn Peterson       F40-49     142/198   16:54       52:29
1215  Nikki Christiansen     F40-49     143/198   16:55       52:33
1216  Candice Elliott        F40-49     144/198   16:55       52:34
1217  Patrick Ehlen          M50-59      91/128   16:55       52:34
1218  Lilly Skaggs           F13-14       23/28   16:56       52:34
1219  Philip Smith           M50-59      92/128   16:56       52:35
1220  Beth Ehlen             F50-59      95/179   16:56       52:35
1221  Brenda Corbett         F40-49     145/198   16:56       52:35
1222  Beth Schirck-Smith     F50-59      96/179   16:56       52:35
1223  Jodi Ledvina           F40-49     146/198   16:56       52:36
1224  Ella Ledvina           F01-10       46/64   16:56       52:36
1225  Kayla Rolon            F20-29     148/179   16:56       52:36
1226  Victor Rolon           M30-39      97/119   16:57       52:38
1227  Benjamin Vander Pas    M20-29       55/69   16:58       52:41
1228  Carrie Vander Pas      F20-29     149/179   16:58       52:41
1229  Mary Bainbridge        F60-69       30/67   16:59       52:43
1230  Brandi Goodman         F40-49     147/198   16:59       52:44
1231  Lee Thibaudeau         M60-69       25/42   16:59       52:44
1232  Sharon Lemerond        F50-59      97/179   16:59       52:44
1233  Susanne Duchateau      F40-49     148/198   16:59       52:44
1234  Danielle Sonesen       F30-39     188/235   16:59       52:44
1235  Mary Thibaudeau        F60-69       31/67   16:59       52:45
1236  Peggy Erwin            F50-59      98/179   16:59       52:45
1237  Theresa Hornick        F60-69       32/67   16:59       52:45
1238  Shelly Block           F40-49     149/198   16:59       52:45
1239  Isabella Block         F01-10       47/64   16:59       52:46
1240  Steven Erwin           M50-59      93/128   16:59       52:46
1241  Michelle Pieper        F30-39     189/235   17:00       52:48
1242  Mary Lotto             F60-69       33/67   17:01       52:50
1243  Jessica Lotto          F30-39     190/235   17:01       52:50
1244  Luanne Plantico        F50-59      99/179   17:01       52:51
1245  Scott Thompson         M50-59      94/128   17:02       52:53
1246  Heather Warpinski      F30-39     191/235   17:02       52:54
1247  Chad Warpinski         M30-39      98/119   17:02       52:54
1248  Janet Klitzka          F40-49     150/198   17:02       52:56
1249  Calleigh Mae Kiser     F01-10       48/64   17:03       52:57
1250  Patti Kiser            F30-39     192/235   17:03       52:57
1251  Chris Tilkens          M40-49      97/116   17:03       52:58
1252  Debra Thompson         F50-59     100/179   17:03       52:58
1253  Cathy Hedrick          F70-99        8/10   17:03       52:59
1254  Don Hedrick            M70-99        7/10   17:04       53:01
1255  Karen Szczepanski      F50-59     101/179   17:04       53:02
1256  Michael Kraynek        M50-59      95/128   17:05       53:02
1257  Marge Kraynek          F60-69       34/67   17:05       53:02
1258  Pam Beaumier           F50-59     102/179   17:05       53:03
1259  Katie Lee              F20-29     150/179   17:05       53:03
1260  Barbara Mach           F60-69       35/67   17:05       53:03
1261  Mary Jo Feller         F50-59     103/179   17:05       53:04
1262  Janice Socha           F40-49     151/198   17:05       53:05
1263  Joann Socha            F40-49     152/198   17:06       53:05
1264  Pat Feest              F50-59     104/179   17:06       53:06
1265  Natalie Vanden Heuvel  F13-14       24/28   17:06       53:08
1266  Lindsay Ferry          F30-39     193/235   17:07       53:10
1267  Derrick Ferry          M30-39      99/119   17:07       53:10
1268  Lyndsey Feest          F30-39     194/235   17:07       53:10
1269  Daxton Ferry           M01-10       57/85   17:07       53:11
1270  Jeff Kocken            M50-59      96/128   17:08       53:12
1271  Michelle Hammond       F30-39     195/235   17:08       53:12
1272  Mary Jo Bieda          F50-59     105/179   17:09       53:15
1273  Steve Bieda            M60-69       26/42   17:09       53:15
1274  Ty Quade               M01-10       58/85   17:10       53:18
1275  Emmettt Hunter         M01-10       59/85   17:10       53:18
1276  Paul Kraynek           M50-59      97/128   17:10       53:18
1277  Kristin Govek          F15-19       31/37   17:10       53:18
1278  Beth Longley           F50-59     106/179   17:10       53:19
1279  Nichole Hunter         F30-39     196/235   17:10       53:19
1280  Eric Hunter            M30-39     100/119   17:10       53:20
1281  Miles Hunter           M01-10       60/85   17:10       53:20
1282  Jessica Vandermause    F30-39     197/235   17:10       53:20
1283  Jane Vandermause       F60-69       36/67   17:10       53:20
1284  Onondaga Somersmelcher M11-12       24/31   17:10       53:21
1285  Chris Kocken           F50-59     107/179   17:11       53:21
1286  Gregory Kraynek        M60-69       27/42   17:11       53:22
1287  Cameron Ferry          F01-10       49/64   17:11       53:23
1288  Bill Govek             M40-49      98/116   17:11       53:23
1289  Randy Bialcik          M50-59      98/128   17:11       53:23
1290  Carol Levin            F50-59     108/179   17:13       53:28
1291  Cassandra Pieschek     F30-39     198/235   17:13       53:29
1292  Maria Bialcik          F50-59     109/179   17:14       53:30
1293  Alexis Kaczrouske      F20-29     151/179   17:15       53:33
1294  John Oates             M50-59      99/128   17:15       53:33
1295  Judy De Cleene         F60-69       37/67   17:15       53:34
1296  Julie Chaloupka        F50-59     110/179   17:15       53:34
1297  Brian Chaloupka        M50-59     100/128   17:15       53:35
1298  Jennifer Vanden Langen F20-29     152/179   17:15       53:35
1299  Jenna De Cleene        F20-29     153/179   17:15       53:35
1300  Marianne Oates         F50-59     111/179   17:15       53:35
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1301  Sarah Champeau         F20-29     154/179   17:15       53:36
1302  Barb Freeman           F60-69       38/67   17:16       53:39
1303  Linda Reum             F50-59     112/179   17:16       53:39
1304  Barbara Dennis         F60-69       39/67   17:17       53:40
1305  Ramona Kurth           F50-59     113/179   17:17       53:41
1306  Joe Theisen            M60-69       28/42   17:18       53:45
1307  Therese Chevalier      F60-69       40/67   17:19       53:48
1308  Janet Alcock           F60-69       41/67   17:20       53:49
1309  David Twombly          M70-99        8/10   17:20       53:50
1310  Finn Quade             M01-10       61/85   17:20       53:50
1311  Gail Diedrick          F50-59     114/179   17:20       53:52
1312  Dean Diedrick          M50-59     101/128   17:21       53:53
1313  Riley Quade            F01-10       50/64   17:22       53:57
1314  Sandy J Puyleart       F60-69       42/67   17:22       53:57
1315  Myranda Quade          F30-39     199/235   17:22       53:57
1316  Steve Wiese            M50-59     102/128   17:23       54:00
1317  Don Denor              M60-69       29/42   17:31       54:24
1318  Kathy Denor            F60-69       43/67   17:31       54:24
1319  Daniel Wixom           M11-12       25/31   17:33       54:29
1320  Zack Browne            M20-29       56/69   17:33       54:31
1321  Heidi Hartle           F30-39     200/235   17:33       54:31
1322  Mary Kohn              F50-59     115/179   17:33       54:32
1323  Cindy Nachtwey         F40-49     153/198   17:34       54:32
1324  Elizabeth Van Ark      F70-99        9/10   17:34       54:33
1325  Steve Nachtwey         M50-59     103/128   17:34       54:34
1326  Sherri Andrews         F50-59     116/179   17:35       54:36
1327  Christine Lemmen       F40-49     154/198   17:35       54:38
1328  Adam Bix               M15-19       19/24   17:36       54:38
1329  Alysha Andrews         F15-19       32/37   17:36       54:38
1330  Ashley Lemmen          F13-14       25/28   17:36       54:39
1331  Dan Vandevelde         M50-59     104/128   17:36       54:39
1332  Lisa Vandevelde        F50-59     117/179   17:36       54:39
1333  Aidan Markwardt        M11-12       26/31   17:36       54:40
1334  Stacey Bix             F40-49     155/198   17:37       54:42
1335  Joel Dziekan           M50-59     105/128   17:37       54:43
1336  Gary Spielbauer        M50-59     106/128   17:38       54:45
1337  Anne Lippert           F13-14       26/28   17:39       54:49
1338  Linda Melville Block   F50-59     118/179   17:40       54:52
1339  Mary Spielbauer        F50-59     119/179   17:40       54:53
1340  Heidi Peterson         F30-39     201/235   17:41       54:55
1341  Holly Peterson         F40-49     156/198   17:41       54:55
1342  Shelbie Cottrill       F30-39     202/235   17:42       54:57
1343  James Tilkens          M50-59     107/128   17:43       55:01
1344  Tina Larragoitiy       F40-49     157/198   17:43       55:01
1345  Michael Wixom          M50-59     108/128   17:45       55:06
1346  Amy Limberg            F30-39     203/235   17:46       55:12
1347  Christina Fergus       F40-49     158/198   17:47       55:14
1348  Kim Buckman            F40-49     159/198   17:47       55:14
1349  Shannon Montgomery     M30-39     101/119   17:47       55:15
1350  Vicki Mullin           F60-69       44/67   17:48       55:16
1351  Kim Daanen             F50-59     120/179   17:48       55:16
1352  Sue Pasowicz           F50-59     121/179   17:50       55:22
1353  Ronald Limberg         M70-99        9/10   17:50       55:25
1354  Alaina Jacobetti       F13-14       27/28   17:51       55:25
1355  Lorrie Jacobetti       F40-49     160/198   17:51       55:25
1356  Teri Kranz-Drella      F40-49     161/198   17:51       55:26
1357  Diana Kranz            F60-69       45/67   17:51       55:26
1358  Paul Reynolds          M50-59     109/128   17:54       55:35
1359  Terry Bock             M60-69       30/42   17:54       55:35
1360  Vanessa Bock           F50-59     122/179   17:54       55:36
1361  Matthew Lange          M01-10       62/85   17:55       55:38
1362  Richard Lange          M40-49      99/116   17:55       55:38
1363  Melissa Vandermuss     F30-39     204/235   17:56       55:42
1364  Amanda Spangler        F20-29     155/179   17:57       55:45
1365  Ann Benson             F50-59     123/179   17:57       55:46
1366  Kris Shield            F50-59     124/179   17:57       55:46
1367  Tyler Bix              M15-19       20/24   18:00       55:54
1368  Jeffrey Shaha          M30-39     102/119   18:01       55:56
1369  Cynthia Leist          F50-59     125/179   18:01       55:58
1370  Daniel Heilman         M50-59     110/128   18:01       55:59
1371  Melissa Shaha          F30-39     205/235   18:02       56:00
1372  Michelle Vincent       F40-49     162/198   18:02       56:01
1373  Lois Vandrisse         F50-59     126/179   18:02       56:01
1374  Denise Smurawa         F50-59     127/179   18:03       56:03
1375  Ronald Smurawa         M50-59     111/128   18:03       56:03
1376  Mary Sprangers         F50-59     128/179   18:03       56:04
1377  Mary Graves            F50-59     129/179   18:04       56:07
1378  Cheryl Gerstner        F50-59     130/179   18:04       56:07
1379  Cole Heckert           M01-10       63/85   18:04       56:07
1380  Roberta Cottrill       F60-69       46/67   18:05       56:11
1381  Cailin Allen           F15-19       33/37   18:06       56:12
1382  Debra Diring           F50-59     131/179   18:06       56:13
1383  Arlene Dombrowicki     F50-59     132/179   18:06       56:13
1384  Deanna Hau             F30-39     206/235   18:07       56:15
1385  Heather Gospodarek     F50-59     133/179   18:09       56:21
1386  Dianna White           F60-69       47/67   18:10       56:25
1387  Nicholas Kuepper       M13-14       19/21   18:10       56:26
1388  Alex Kuepper           M15-19       21/24   18:10       56:26
1389  Lawrence Koronkiewicz  M70-99       10/10   18:10       56:27
1390  Megan Markwardt        F01-10       51/64   18:15       56:40
1391  Pati Wiegand           F60-69       48/67   18:15       56:41
1392  Carson Gillespie       M15-19       22/24   18:15       56:41
1393  Dylan Gillespie        M11-12       27/31   18:15       56:42
1394  Samantha Hicks         F40-49     163/198   18:16       56:43
1395  Dan Winnekens          M20-29       57/69   18:17       56:46
1396  Dale Vanlanen          M60-69       31/42   18:17       56:46
1397  Jared Gillespie        M15-19       23/24   18:18       56:49
1398  Mark Winnekens         M50-59     112/128   18:18       56:50
1399  John Penokie           M40-49     100/116   18:19       56:53
1400  Aleena Kaczrouske      F20-29     156/179   18:19       56:54
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1401  Dana Kaczrouske        F40-49     164/198   18:20       56:56
1402  Neil Gillespie         M50-59     113/128   18:20       56:56
1403  Vickie Pierquet        F50-59     134/179   18:20       56:57
1404  Cherie Daniels         F30-39     207/235   18:21       56:59
1405  Leyann Lacount         F60-69       49/67   18:21       57:00
1406  Joey Daniels           M01-10       64/85   18:21       57:00
1407  Michelle Palma         F40-49     165/198   18:21       57:00
1408  Jessica Theiss         F30-39     208/235   18:21       57:00
1409  Alexis Theiss                         0/0   18:21       57:01
1410  Carl Palma             M50-59     114/128   18:22       57:02
1411  Lynn Sternhagen        F50-59     135/179   18:22       57:04
1412  Joanne Smits           F50-59     136/179   18:23       57:04
1413  Sue Metzger            F60-69       50/67   18:23       57:06
1414  Lacey Scheunemann      F20-29     157/179   18:23       57:07
1415  Julie Gasper           F50-59     137/179   18:24       57:09
1416  Terrie Bloch           F40-49     166/198   18:24       57:10
1417  Karen Beyer            F50-59     138/179   18:25       57:11
1418  Glen Vierkant          M60-69       32/42   18:25       57:11
1419  Molly Vierkant         F50-59     139/179   18:26       57:15
1420  Ian Hawley             M13-14       20/21   18:27       57:17
1421  Greg Hawley            M40-49     101/116   18:27       57:18
1422  Jonathan Winker        M20-29       58/69   18:27       57:20
1423  Tara Moore             F30-39     209/235   18:27       57:20
1424  Bryan Winker           M20-29       59/69   18:28       57:20
1425  Trevor Anderson        M20-29       60/69   18:28       57:20
1426  Becky Hawley           F40-49     167/198   18:28       57:21
1427  Penny Allen            F60-69       51/67   18:29       57:24
1428  Kathie Taylor          F50-59     140/179   18:30       57:27
1429  Benjamin Mauthe        M30-39     103/119   18:31       57:31
1430  Deborah Mauthe         F60-69       52/67   18:31       57:32
1431  Kelsey Mauthe          F20-29     158/179   18:31       57:32
1432  Jenny Lintz            F20-29     159/179   18:31       57:32
1433  Croix Zacharias        M01-10       65/85   18:32       57:33
1434  Rob Pritchard          M20-29       61/69   18:34       57:40
1435  Maureen Pritchard      F20-29     160/179   18:34       57:40
1436  Katie McDonald         F30-39     210/235   18:34       57:40
1437  Monica Lewis           F30-39     211/235   18:35       57:44
1438  Ryan Lewis             M30-39     104/119   18:36       57:45
1439  Chester McDonald       M01-10       66/85   18:37       57:48
1440  Denise Barnack         F40-49     168/198   18:37       57:49
1441  Claire Barnack         F01-10       52/64   18:37       57:49
1442  William Goolsbey       M60-69       33/42   18:37       57:50
1443  Tracey Payne           F40-49     169/198   18:38       57:53
1444  Cynthia Marshall       F50-59     141/179   18:39       57:55
1445  Sandy Barnick          F50-59     142/179   18:40       57:58
1446  Kevin Bassett          M50-59     115/128   18:41       58:01
1447  Trish Evans            F50-59     143/179   18:41       58:03
1448  Jack Bartholomew       M60-69       34/42   18:42       58:04
1449  Frank Rasberry         M50-59     116/128   18:43       58:08
1450  David Kulhanek         M50-59     117/128   18:44       58:12
1451  Lisa Fesing            F50-59     144/179   18:44       58:12
1452  Susan Wetenkamp        F50-59     145/179   18:47       58:19
1453  Michelle Michels       F40-49     170/198   18:47       58:20
1454  Renae Tiller           F40-49     171/198   18:47       58:20
1455  Ben Hutto              M01-10       67/85   18:47       58:21
1456  Lisa Ficarri           F40-49     172/198   18:49       58:25
1457  Anthony Ficarri        M01-10       68/85   18:49       58:26
1458  Lisa Hutto             F40-49     173/198   18:49       58:28
1459  Jill Peeters           F30-39     212/235   18:53       58:38
1460  Adam Eisenreich        M30-39     105/119   18:53       58:38
1461  Shanna Sobieck         F30-39     213/235   18:53       58:39
1462  Joe Peeters            M20-29       62/69   18:53       58:39
1463  Mike Sobieck           M30-39     106/119   18:54       58:43
1464  Bryan Nehring          M50-59     118/128   18:55       58:44
1465  Barbara Matter         F60-69       53/67   18:55       58:46
1466  Karl Kuepper           M40-49     102/116   18:55       58:46
1467  Jennie Kuepper         F40-49     174/198   18:55       58:47
1468  Mike Roskos            M50-59     119/128   18:55       58:47
1469  Patty Matter           F50-59     146/179   18:56       58:47
1470  Sue Roskos             F50-59     147/179   18:56       58:47
1471  Jennifer Nehring       F50-59     148/179   18:56       58:48
1472  Holly Klubertanz       F30-39     214/235   18:57       58:51
1473  Melanie Collins        F30-39     215/235   18:57       58:51
1474  Caitlin Romanowski     F20-29     161/179   18:57       58:52
1475  Mike Matter            M60-69       35/42   18:57       58:52
1476  Joe Matter             M50-59     120/128   18:58       58:55
1477  Jay Fricke             M60-69       36/42   18:58       58:55
1478  Lydia Fricke           F11-12       28/29   18:58       58:55
1479  Rachel Fricke          F20-29     162/179   18:58       58:55
1480  Garrett Leigh          M13-14       21/21   18:59       58:58
1481  Tim Leigh              M40-49     103/116   18:59       58:59
1482  Sarah Schrader         F20-29     163/179   19:00       59:01
1483  Quinnton Gostnell      M01-10       69/85   19:00       59:02
1484  Tina Stueck            F30-39     216/235   19:00       59:02
1485  Holli Plog             F20-29     164/179   19:02       59:06
1486  Barrett Stueck         M50-59     121/128   19:02       59:07
1487  Shelly Schrader        F50-59     149/179   19:02       59:07
1488  Debbie Stueck          F50-59     150/179   19:02       59:07
1489  Kari Groh              F20-29     165/179   19:04       59:13
1490  Charisma Erickson      F30-39     217/235   19:04       59:13
1491  Evan Gidlof            M30-39     107/119   19:04       59:15
1492  Oliver Carey           M30-39     108/119   19:05       59:15
1493  Mark Hella             M40-49     104/116   19:05       59:17
1494  Brenda Hella           F40-49     175/198   19:05       59:18
1495  Wendy McGlachlin       F50-59     151/179   19:05       59:18
1496  Amanda McGuire         F20-29     166/179   19:06       59:18
1497  Alexis McGuire         F01-10       53/64   19:06       59:18
1498  Joshua Harrill         M30-39     109/119   19:06       59:19
1499  Tasha Leurquin         F30-39     218/235   19:06       59:20
1500  Amanda Leaveck         F20-29     167/179   19:07       59:22
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1501  Rita Jerabek           F60-69       54/67   19:08       59:25
1502  Emily Strzyzewski      F11-12       29/29   19:08       59:26
1503  Nate Sterrenburg       M01-10       70/85   19:08       59:26
1504  Colin Freeman          M20-29       63/69   19:09       59:28
1505  Claudia Ryczkowski     F60-69       55/67   19:09       59:29
1506  Randy Ryczkowski       M60-69       37/42   19:10       59:31
1507  Cheryl Sterrenburg     F50-59     152/179   19:10       59:32
1508  Jodene Thomson         F40-49     176/198   19:10       59:32
1509  Elaine Truckey         F50-59     153/179   19:10       59:32
1510  Eileen Rueden          F50-59     154/179   19:10       59:33
1511  Theresa Mahlik         F50-59     155/179   19:11       59:33
1512  Tom Vandeloo           M50-59     122/128   19:11       59:34
1513  Jolene Schstzinger     F20-29     168/179   19:12       59:38
1514  Andrea Shaffer         F30-39     219/235   19:13       59:42
1515  Jacob Lange            M11-12       28/31   19:14       59:46
1516  Chanda Strzyzewski     F40-49     177/198   19:16       59:51
1517  Christopher Hazen      M30-39     110/119   19:17       59:53
1518  Kristina Hazen         F20-29     169/179   19:17       59:53
1519  Lori Reynolds          F50-59     156/179   19:17       59:54
1520  Christina Lange        F40-49     178/198   19:18       59:55
1521  Jacob Kuepper          M20-29       64/69   19:20     1:00:02
1522  Danielle Gottfried     F15-19       34/37   19:20     1:00:03
1523  Samantha Gottfried     F15-19       35/37   19:21     1:00:05
1524  Amy Bero               F50-59     157/179   19:22     1:00:10
1525  Michael Bero           M50-59     123/128   19:22     1:00:10
1526  Cris Zacharias         F40-49     179/198   19:25     1:00:18
1527  Payton Woldt           M01-10       71/85   19:25     1:00:18
1528  Brody Shaffer          M01-10       72/85   19:25     1:00:20
1529  John Krinke            M40-49     105/116   19:26     1:00:21
1530  Sandy Sommers          F60-69       56/67   19:26     1:00:21
1531  Patty Strickler        F50-59     158/179   19:26     1:00:22
1532  Chester Patrick McDona M30-39     111/119   19:26     1:00:22
1533  Brett Deines           M01-10       73/85   19:28     1:00:28
1534  Kristopher Zacharias   M40-49     106/116   19:29     1:00:30
1535  Julie Devroy           F60-69       57/67   19:29     1:00:32
1536  Aggie Burkhalter       F60-69       58/67   19:29     1:00:32
1537  Donna Handler          F60-69       59/67   19:30     1:00:33
1538  Erica Deines           F40-49     180/198   19:31     1:00:38
1539  Unkown See Timer                      0/0   19:33     1:00:42
1540  Duncan Gillespie       M11-12       29/31   19:35     1:00:49
1541  Anne Gillespie         F50-59     159/179   19:35     1:00:49
1542  Brenda Brunette        F50-59     160/179   19:39     1:01:01
1543  Ellen Olmsted          F50-59     161/179   19:39     1:01:01
1544  Gavin Musial           M01-10       74/85   19:39     1:01:02
1545  Darlene Kono           F50-59     162/179   19:40     1:01:06
1546  Sean Sheridan          M20-29       65/69   19:41     1:01:08
1547  Amanda Thiry           F30-39     220/235   19:41     1:01:09
1548  Olivia Thiry           F01-10       54/64   19:42     1:01:10
1549  Emma Murphy            F01-10       55/64   19:42     1:01:10
1550  Sara Murphy            F30-39     221/235   19:42     1:01:11
1551  Andrew Murphy          M30-39     112/119   19:42     1:01:11
1552  Callen Murphy          M01-10       75/85   19:42     1:01:11
1553  Diane Compton          F50-59     163/179   19:44     1:01:19
1554  Hailey Montie          M01-10       76/85   19:45     1:01:19
1555  Jennifer Woldt         F30-39     222/235   19:45     1:01:20
1556  Jessica Davis          F20-29     170/179   19:45     1:01:20
1557  Amy Hogan              F50-59     164/179   19:45     1:01:21
1558  Rebecca Schwanz        F20-29     171/179   19:48     1:01:31
1559  Matthew Oberneder      M01-10       77/85   19:51     1:01:38
1560  Joe Prohaska           M40-49     107/116   19:51     1:01:39
1561  Helen Prohaska         F40-49     181/198   19:51     1:01:40
1562  Rachel Davis           F20-29     172/179   19:51     1:01:40
1563  Josh Hintz             M30-39     113/119   19:52     1:01:42
1564  Reece Gutheridge       M01-10       78/85   19:52     1:01:42
1565  Grace Borys            F01-10       56/64   19:52     1:01:43
1566  Chad Roffers           M30-39     114/119   19:53     1:01:47
1567  Daniel Vanstraten      M50-59     124/128   19:54     1:01:48
1568  Katie Oberneder        F01-10       57/64   19:54     1:01:48
1569  Connie Vanstraten      F50-59     165/179   19:54     1:01:49
1570  Ryan Schelk            M15-19       24/24   19:55     1:01:50
1571  Chad Thiry             M30-39     115/119   19:55     1:01:51
1572  Rebecca Schelk         F15-19       36/37   19:55     1:01:51
1573  Cory Borys             M40-49     108/116   19:55     1:01:52
1574  Ken Leo                M30-39     116/119   19:55     1:01:52
1575  Stacy Eckes-Borys      F30-39     223/235   19:55     1:01:52
1576  Dustin Almond          M30-39     117/119   19:55     1:01:52
1577  Angel Ninnemann        F30-39     224/235   19:55     1:01:53
1578  Andrea Dernbach        F30-39     225/235   19:55     1:01:53
1579  Cora Blohowiak         F01-10       58/64   19:56     1:01:54
1580  Bill Michales          M60-69       38/42   19:56     1:01:54
1581  Jaiden Steeno          F01-10       59/64   19:56     1:01:55
1582  Katie Wendricks        F30-39     226/235   19:56     1:01:56
1583  Carrie Blohowiak       F40-49     182/198   19:57     1:01:56
1584  Linda Wendricks        F50-59     166/179   19:57     1:01:56
1585  Jessica Mecha          F15-19       37/37   19:57     1:01:57
1586  Lori Steeno            F40-49     183/198   19:57     1:01:57
1587  Julie Mecha            F40-49     184/198   19:57     1:01:58
1588  Bernard Hallett        M50-59     125/128   19:58     1:02:00
1589  Todd Demeuse           M40-49     109/116   19:58     1:02:01
1590  Patricia Hallett       F50-59     167/179   19:58     1:02:01
1591  Jay Gottfried          M40-49     110/116   19:59     1:02:03
1592  Linda Gottfried        F60-69       60/67   19:59     1:02:04
1593  Paul Pautz             M40-49     111/116   20:05     1:02:22
1594  Sarah Oberneder        F40-49     185/198   20:05     1:02:23
1595  Steve Pamperin         M60-69       39/42   20:06     1:02:26
1596  Andrea Hofreiter       F40-49     186/198   20:07     1:02:28
1597  Susan Grundy           F50-59     168/179   20:12     1:02:43
1598  Amy Beland             F40-49     187/198   20:12     1:02:44
1599  Jenna Villiesse        F30-39     227/235   20:12     1:02:44
1600  Simmi Mosier           F50-59     169/179   20:13     1:02:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Michelle Schelk        F40-49     188/198   20:13     1:02:46
1602  Jenny Rogers           F20-29     173/179   20:13     1:02:47
1603  Benjamin Schelk        M11-12       30/31   20:13     1:02:47
1604  Olivia Browne          F01-10       60/64   20:15     1:02:52
1605  Ben De Bruin           M20-29       66/69   20:15     1:02:52
1606  Pete Rogers            M50-59     126/128   20:15     1:02:53
1607  Sheree Rogers          F50-59     170/179   20:15     1:02:54
1608  David Ely              M50-59     127/128   20:16     1:02:56
1609  Daniel Winker          M40-49     112/116   20:16     1:02:58
1610  Candi Browne           F40-49     189/198   20:17     1:02:59
1611  Laurie Rasberry        F50-59     171/179   20:20     1:03:08
1612  Pam Ossmann            F60-69       61/67   20:20     1:03:09
1613  Laura Busch            F30-39     228/235   20:20     1:03:09
1614  Susan Winker           F40-49     190/198   20:20     1:03:09
1615  Michelle Jacobsen      F40-49     191/198   20:20     1:03:10
1616  Pamela Ely             F50-59     172/179   20:20     1:03:10
1617  Jodie Mack             F40-49     192/198   20:22     1:03:14
1618  Carson Mack            M01-10       79/85   20:22     1:03:15
1619  Erica Norsetter        F30-39     229/235   20:22     1:03:15
1620  Lou Ann Norsetter      F60-69       62/67   20:22     1:03:15
1621  Kyler Lawrence         M01-10       80/85   20:22     1:03:16
1622  Angela Raleigh         F20-29     174/179   20:26     1:03:29
1623  Joe Raleigh            M30-39     118/119   20:26     1:03:29
1624  Karl Tesnow            M40-49     113/116   20:28     1:03:34
1625  Nicole Tesnow          F40-49     193/198   20:28     1:03:34
1626  Mitchell Gottfried     M11-12       31/31   20:32     1:03:47
1627  Carolyn Seidl          F30-39     230/235   20:37     1:04:01
1628  Jack Seidl             M01-10       81/85   20:37     1:04:02
1629  Jeffery Koss           M40-49     114/116   20:37     1:04:03
1630  Isaiah Koss            M01-10       82/85   20:37     1:04:04
1631  Marci Kuhn             F40-49     194/198   20:38     1:04:05
1632  Stephanie Hedsand      F20-29     175/179   20:38     1:04:07
1633  Devin Hedsand          M20-29       67/69   20:39     1:04:07
1634  John Willemon          M60-69       40/42   20:40     1:04:11
1635  Mary Willemon          F50-59     173/179   20:40     1:04:13
1636  Kathleen Schultz       F60-69       63/67   20:43     1:04:22
1637  Dawn Zilles-Prem       F50-59     174/179   20:44     1:04:25
1638  Pat Hager              F60-69       64/67   20:46     1:04:31
1639  Ken Hager              M60-69       41/42   20:46     1:04:31
1640  Mary Schoenrock        F50-59     175/179   20:55     1:04:59
1641  Sue Wouters            F60-69       65/67   21:03     1:05:22
1642  Heidi Gregorich        F50-59     176/179   21:03     1:05:24
1643  Elaine Boehm           F50-59     177/179   21:04     1:05:25
1644  Lindsey Lotto          F01-10       61/64   21:12     1:05:51
1645  Jonathan Reilly        M20-29       68/69   21:23     1:06:24
1646  Brian Reilly           M40-49     115/116   21:23     1:06:24
1647  Jamie Lotto            F40-49     195/198   21:23     1:06:26
1648  Tara Hildebrand        F20-29     176/179   21:23     1:06:27
1649  Nick Copet             M01-10       83/85   21:27     1:06:37
1650  Brian Bliefnick        M30-39     119/119   21:27     1:06:38
1651  Alana Copet            F30-39     231/235   21:27     1:06:38
1652  Linda Bliefnick        F50-59     178/179   21:27     1:06:38
1653  Liz Somers             F50-59     179/179   21:48     1:07:44
1654  Breeze Somersmelchert  F13-14       28/28   21:50     1:07:49
1655  Pherryl Anderas        F40-49     196/198   21:51     1:07:51
1656  Per Anderas            M50-59     128/128   21:51     1:07:52
1657  Gretchen Gregor        F40-49     197/198   22:21     1:09:26
1658  Lisa Lacount           F40-49     198/198   22:26     1:09:40
1659  Ben Lacount            M40-49     116/116   22:27     1:09:43
1660  Maia Lacount           F01-10       62/64   22:27     1:09:43
1661  Emily Kapalczynski     F20-29     177/179   22:31     1:09:55
1662  Charles Grutza         M60-69       42/42   22:34     1:10:06
1663  June Grutza            F60-69       66/67   22:34     1:10:07
1664  Kyle Hood              M01-10       84/85   22:42     1:10:31
1665  Tracy Hood             F30-39     232/235   22:46     1:10:42
1666  Alex Hood              M01-10       85/85   22:46     1:10:43
1667  Haile Musial           F01-10       63/64   23:08     1:11:52
1668  Annabelle Struck       F01-10       64/64   23:08     1:11:52
1669  Tonia Gauthier         F30-39     233/235   23:08     1:11:52
1670  Samantha Struck        F30-39     234/235   23:08     1:11:52
1671  Amanda Reed            F30-39     235/235   23:08     1:11:52
1672  Pearl Kowalik          F60-69       67/67   24:26     1:15:53
1673  Ashley Winker          F20-29     178/179   25:21     1:18:43
1674  Emily Kielar           F20-29     179/179   25:21     1:18:43
1675  Ryan Kielar            M20-29       69/69   25:21     1:18:44
1676  Nellie De Baker        F70-99       10/10   26:11     1:21:20
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